STATE OF NEW YORK

COUNTY -
TOWN -
VILLAGE -
SWIS -

Putnam
Philipstown
Cold Spring
372601

2023 TENTATTIVE ASSESSMENT
T A XA BLE SECTION OF THE ROLL - 1

THESE ASSESSMENTS ARE ALSO USED FOR VILLAGE PURPOSES

ROLL

UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 035.22
ROLL S UB SECTTION - -TOTATLS

*** S PECTIATL DISTRTICT SUMMARY **x

PAGE 218

VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2022
TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2023
RPS150/V04/1L015

CURRENT DATE 4/19/2023

CODE

FDO17 Firemans srvc

CODE

372601

CODE

41001
41120
41124
41130
41134
41140
41144
41162
41163
41300
41696
41800
41802
41806

DISTRICT NAME

DISTRICT NAME

Haldane Central

SUB-TOTA AL

TOTATL

DESCRIPTION

VET 458 (5)
VETWAR CTS
VET WAR S
VETCOM CTS
VET COM S
VETDIS CTS
VET DIS S
CW_15 VET/
CW_15 VET/
PARAPLEGIC
RPTL466 c
AGED-ALL
AGED-C
AGED- TS

STATE OF NEW YORK

COUNTY

- Putnam

TOTAL EXTENSION

896 TOTAL

EXTENSION AD VALOREM EXEMPT TAXABLE

TYPE VALUE VALUE AMOUNT VALUE

159256, 901 35,184 159221,717

*** S CHOOTL DISTRTICT SUMMARY *x**

TOTAL ASSESSED ASSESSED EXEMPT TOTAL
PARCELS LAND TOTAL AMOUNT TAXABLE
896 34588, 580 159256,901 1551,031 157705,870
896 34588,580 159256,901 1551,031 157705,870
896 34588, 580 159256,901 1551,031 157705,870

*** S YSTEM CODES

NO SYSTEM EXEMPTIONS AT T

*** EXEMPTTION

SUMMARY

HIS LEVEL

SUMMARY

TOTAL
PARCELS VILLAGE COUNTY TOWN
8 488,422 488,422 488,422
25 445,302 445,302 445,302
3
25 756,796 756,796 756,796
5
13 574,871 574,871 574,871
4
4 76,076
4 16,904 16,904
1 207,150 207,150 207,150
12 12,684 12,684
10 617,152 618,208 617,152
4 277,339
3 79,731 79,731
2023 TENTATTIVE ASSESSMENT ROLL

TAXABTLE

SECTION OF THE ROLL -

STAR
AMOUNT

7892,650

7892,650

7892,650

SCHOOL

105,650
12,678
176,100
35,220
165,878
50,669

207,150
12,684
673,856

88,646

STAR
TAXABLE

149813,220

149813,220

149813,220

PAGE 219

VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2022



TOWN - Philipstown
VILLAGE - Cold Spring
SWIS - 372601
CODE DESCRIPTION
41834 ENH STAR
41854 BAS STAR
47610 BUS INV
TOTATL

ROLL
SEC DESCRIPTION

1 TAXABLE

STATE OF NEW YORK

COUNTY - Putnam

TOWN - Philipstown
VILLAGE - Cold Spring
SWIS - 372601

CODE DISTRICT NAME

FDO17 Firemans srvc

CODE

372601

SUB-TOTAL

TOTATL

PARCELS

DISTRICT NAME

Haldane Central

THESE ASSESSMENTS ARE ALSO USED FOR VILLAGE PURPOSES TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2023
RPS150/V04/1L015
CURRENT DATE 4/19/2023
UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 035.22
ROLL S UB SECTTION - - TOTALS
**% EXEMPTTION SUMMARY ***
TOTAL
PARCELS VILLAGE COUNTY TOWN SCHOOL
93 4438,760
187 3453,890
1 22,500 22,500 22,500 22,500
402 3221,512 3466,664 3221,512 9443, 681
**% G R AND TOTATLS ***
TOTAL ASSESSED ASSESSED TAXABLE TAXABLE TAXABLE TAXABLE STAR
PARCELS LAND TOTAL VILLAGE COUNTY TOWN SCHOOL TAXABLE
896 34588, 580 159256, 901 156035, 389 155790,237 156035, 389 157705,870 149813,220
2023 TENTATTIVE ASSESSMENT ROLL PAGE 220
TAXABILE SECTION OF THE ROLL - 1 VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2022
THESE ASSESSMENTS ARE ALSO USED FOR VILLAGE PURPOSES TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2023
RPS150/V04/1L015
UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 035.22 CURRENT DATE 4/19/2023
ROLL SECTTION TOTATLS
**% S PECTIAL DISTRTICT SUMMARY **xx
TOTAL EXTENSION EXTENSION AD VALOREM EXEMPT TAXABLE
TYPE VALUE VALUE AMOUNT VALUE
896 TOTAL 159256, 901 35,184 159221,717
**% S CHOOTL DISTRTICT SUMMARY ***
TOTAL ASSESSED ASSESSED EXEMPT TOTAL STAR STAR
PARCELS LAND TOTAL AMOUNT TAXABLE AMOUNT TAXABLE
896 34588, 580 159256, 901 1551,031 157705,870 7892, 650 149813,220
896 34588, 580 159256, 901 1551,031 157705,870 7892, 650 149813,220
896 34588, 580 159256, 901 1551,031 157705,870 7892, 650 149813,220



CODE DESCRIPTION

41001  VET 458(5)
41120 VETWAR CTS
41124 VET WAR S
41130  VETCOM CTS
41134  VET COM S
41140 VETDIS CTS
41144  VET DIS S
41162 CW_15 VET/
41163 CW_15 VET/
41300 PARAPLEGIC
41696  RPTL466 C
41800 AGED-ALL
41802  AGED-C
41806  AGED- TS

STATE OF NEW YORK

COUNTY - Putnam
TOWN - Philipstown
VILLAGE - Cold Spring
SWIS - 372601
CODE DESCRIPTION

41834 ENH STAR
41854 BAS STAR
47610 BUS INV

TOTATL
ROLL
SEC DESCRIPTION
1 TAXABLE

STATE OF NEW YORK

COUNTY - Putnam
TOWN - Philipstown
VILLAGE - Cold Spring
SWIS - 372601

*** S YSTEM CODES SUMMARY *x**

NO SYSTEM EXEMPTIONS AT THIS LEVEL

*** EXEMPTTION SUMMARY ***

TOTAL
PARCELS VILLAGE COUNTY TOWN SCHOOL
8 488,422 488,422 488,422
25 445,302 445,302 445,302 105,650
3 12,678
25 756,796 756,796 756,796 176,100
5 35,220
13 574,871 574,871 574,871 165,878
4 50,669
4 76,076
4 16,904 16,904
1 207,150 207,150 207,150 207,150
12 12,684 12,684 12,684
10 617,152 618,208 617,152 673,856
4 277,339
3 79,731 79,731 88,646
2023 TENTATTIVE ASSESSMENT ROLL PAGE 221
TAXABULE SECTION OF THE ROLL - 1 VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2022
THESE ASSESSMENTS ARE ALSO USED FOR VILLAGE PURPOSES TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2023
RPS150/v04/L015
UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 035.22 CURRENT DATE 4/19/2023
ROLL SECTTION TOTALS
*** EXEMPTTION SUMMARY **x*
TOTAL
PARCELS VILLAGE COUNTY TOWN SCHOOL
93 4438,760
187 3453,890
1 22,500 22,500 22,500 22,500
402 3221,512 3466, 664 3221,512 9443, 681
*** G RAND TOTALS **x*
TOTAL ASSESSED ASSESSED TAXABLE TAXABLE TAXABLE TAXABLE STAR
PARCELS LAND TOTAL VILLAGE COUNTY TOWN SCHOOL TAXABLE
896 34588, 580 159256, 901 156035,389 155790,237 156035,389 157705,870 149813,220

2023 TENTATTIVE ASSESSMENT
STATE OWNED LAND SECTION OF THE ROLL - 3

THESE ASSESSMENTS ARE ALSO USED FOR VILLAGE PURPOSES

ROLL PAGE 223
VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2022
TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2023
RPS150/V04/1L015

CURRENT DATE 4/19/2023



UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 035.22
ROLL S UB SECTTION - -TOTATLS

*** S PECTIATL DISTRTICT SUMMARY **x

TOTAL EXTENSION EXTENSION AD VALOREM EXEMPT TAXABLE
CODE DISTRICT NAME PARCELS TYPE VALUE VALUE AMOUNT VALUE
FDO17 Firemans srvc 1 TOTAL 192,100 192,100

*** S CHOOTL DI STRTICT SUMMARY *x**

TOTAL ASSESSED ASSESSED EXEMPT TOTAL STAR STAR

CODE DISTRICT NAME PARCELS LAND TOTAL AMOUNT TAXABLE AMOUNT TAXABLE
372601 Haldane Central 1 192,100 192,100 192,100 192,100
SUB-TOTA AL 1 192,100 192,100 192,100 192,100
TOTATL 1 192,100 192,100 192,100 192,100

*** S YSTEM CODES SUMMARY *x**

NO SYSTEM EXEMPTIONS AT THIS LEVEL

*** EXEMPTTION SUMMARY ***

NO EXEMPTIONS AT THIS LEVEL

*** G RAND TOTALS **x

ROLL TOTAL ASSESSED ASSESSED TAXABLE TAXABLE TAXABLE TAXABLE STAR
SEC DESCRIPTION PARCELS LAND TOTAL VILLAGE COUNTY TOWN SCHOOL TAXABLE

3 STATE OWNED LAND 1 192,100 192,100 192,100 192,100 192,100 192,100 192,100
STATE OF NEW YORK 2023 TENTATIVE ASSESSMENT ROLTL PAGE 224
COUNTY - Putnam STATE OWNED LAND SECTION OF THE ROLL - 3 VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2022
TOWN - Philipstown THESE ASSESSMENTS ARE ALSO USED FOR VILLAGE PURPOSES TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2023
VILLAGE - Cold Spring RPS150/Vv04/L015
SWIS - 372601 UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 035.22 CURRENT DATE 4/19/2023

ROLL SECTTION TOTALS

*** S PECTIAL DISTRTICT SUMMARY **x

TOTAL EXTENSION EXTENSION AD VALOREM EXEMPT TAXABLE



CODE DISTRICT NAME PARCELS TYPE VALUE VALUE AMOUNT VALUE
FDO17 Firemans srvc 1 TOTAL 192,100 192,100
*** S CHOOTL DI STRTICT S UMMARY ***
TOTAL ASSESSED ASSESSED EXEMPT TOTAL STAR STAR
CODE DISTRICT NAME PARCELS LAND TOTAL AMOUNT TAXABLE AMOUNT TAXABLE
372601 Haldane Central 1 192,100 192,100 192,100 192,100
SUB-TOTA AL 1 192,100 192,100 192,100 192,100
TOTATL 1 192,100 192,100 192,100 192,100
*** S Y S TEM C ODES S UMMARY ***
NO SYSTEM EXEMPTIONS AT THIS LEVEL
*** EXEMPTTION SUMMARY ***
NO EXEMPTIONS AT THIS LEVEL
*** G R A ND TOTATL S ***
ROLL TOTAL ASSESSED ASSESSED TAXABLE TAXABLE TAXABLE TAXABLE STAR
SEC DESCRIPTION PARCELS LAND TOTAL VILLAGE COUNTY TOWN SCHOOL TAXABLE
3 STATE OWNED LAND 1 192,100 192,100 192,100 192,100 192,100 192,100 192,100
STATE OF NEW YORK 202 3 TENTATTIVE A SSESSMENT ROLL PAGE 226
COUNTY - Putnam SPECIAL FRANCHISE SECTION OF THE ROLL - 5 VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2022
TOWN - Philipstown THESE ASSESSMENTS ARE ALSO USED FOR VILLAGE PURPOSES TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2023
VILLAGE - Cold Spring RPS150/Vv04/L015
SWIS - 372601 CURRENT DATE 4/19/2023
UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 035.22
ROLL S UB S ECTTION - - TOTATLS
*** S PECTIA AL DI STRTICT S UMMARY **x*
TOTAL EXTENSION EXTENSION AD VALOREM EXEMPT TAXABLE
CODE DISTRICT NAME PARCELS TYPE VALUE VALUE AMOUNT VALUE
FDO17 Firemans srvc 5 TOTAL 882,733 882,733

* % %

SCHOOTL DI STRTICT

SUMMARY

* % %



CODE

372601

ROLL
SEC

STATE
COUNTY
TOWN
VILLAG
SWIS

CODE

FDO17

CODE

372601

TOTAL

DISTRICT NAME PARCELS
Haldane Central 5
SUB-TOTATL 5
TOTATL 5

TOTAL

DESCRIPTION PARCELS

SPECIAL FRANCHISE 5
OF NEW YORK

- Putnam

- Philipstown
E - Cold Spring

- 372601

TOTAL EXTENSION
DISTRICT NAME PARCELS TYPE
Firemans srvc 5 TOTAL
TOTAL

DISTRICT NAME PARCELS
Haldane Central 5
SUB-TOTATL 5

ASSESSED ASSESSED EXEMPT TOTAL STAR STAR
LAND TOTAL AMOUNT TAXABLE AMOUNT TAXABLE
882,733 882,733 882,733
882,733 882,733 882,733
882,733 882,733 882,733
** S YSTEM CODES SUMMARY **x
NO SYSTEM EXEMPTIONS AT THIS LEVEL
**x EXEMPTION SUMMARY ***
NO EXEMPTIONS AT THIS LEVEL
*** GRAND TOTALS ***
ASSESSED ASSESSED TAXABLE TAXABLE TAXABLE TAXABLE STAR
LAND TOTAL VILLAGE COUNTY TOWN SCHOOL TAXABLE
882,733 882,733 882,733 882,733 882,733 882,733
2023 TENTATIVE ASSESSMENT ROLL PAGE 227
SPECIAL FRANCHISE SECTION OF THE ROLL - 5 VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2022
THESE ASSESSMENTS ARE ALSO USED FOR VILLAGE PURPOSES TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2023
RPS150/V04/L015
UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 035.22 CURRENT DATE 4/19/2023
ROLL SECTION TOTALS
** SPECIAL DISTRICT SUMMARY ***
EXTENSION AD VALOREM EXEMPT TAXABLE
VALUE VALUE AMOUNT VALUE
882,733 882,733
** SCHOOL DISTRICT SUMMARY **x
ASSESSED ASSESSED EXEMPT TOTAL STAR STAR
LAND TOTAL AMOUNT TAXABLE AMOUNT TAXABLE
882,733 882,733 882,733
882,733 882,733 882,733



TOTATL 5 882,733 882,733 882,733
**% S YSTEM CODES S UMMARY **x
NO SYSTEM EXEMPTIONS AT THIS LEVEL
¥4 EXEMPTTION SUMMARY ***
NO EXEMPTIONS AT THIS LEVEL
**% G R AND TOTATLS ***
ROLL TOTAL ASSESSED ASSESSED TAXABLE TAXABLE TAXABLE TAXABLE STAR
SEC DESCRIPTION PARCELS LAND TOTAL VILLAGE COUNTY TOWN SCHOOL TAXABLE
5 SPECIAL FRANCHISE 5 882,733 882,733 882,733 882,733 882,733 882,733
STATE OF NEW YORK 2 02 3 TENTATTIVE ASSESSMENT ROLL PAGE 229
COUNTY - Putnam UTILITY & R.R. SECTION OF THE ROLL - 6 VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2022
TOWN - Philipstown THESE ASSESSMENTS ARE ALSO USED FOR VILLAGE PURPOSES TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2023
VILLAGE - Cold Spring RPS150/Vv04/L015
SWIS - 372601 CURRENT DATE 4/19/2023
UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 035.22
ROLL S UB S ECTTION - - TOTATLS
**% S PECTIAL DISTRTICT SUMMARY ***
TOTAL EXTENSION EXTENSION AD VALOREM EXEMPT TAXABLE
CODE DISTRICT NAME PARCELS TYPE VALUE VALUE AMOUNT VALUE
FDO17 Firemans srvc 3 TOTAL 304,731 304,731
*** S CHOOTL DI STRTICT S UMMARY **x
TOTAL ASSESSED ASSESSED EXEMPT TOTAL STAR STAR
CODE DISTRICT NAME PARCELS LAND TOTAL AMOUNT TAXABLE AMOUNT TAXABLE
372601 Haldane Central 3 55,600 304,731 37,639 267,092 267,092
SUB-TOTA AL 3 55,600 304,731 37,639 267,092 267,092
TOTATL 3 55,600 304,731 37,639 267,092 267,092
*** S YSTEM CODES S UMMARY **x

NO SYSTEM EXEMPTIONS AT THIS LEVEL



*** EXEMPTTION SUMMARY ***

TOTAL
CODE DESCRIPTION PARCELS VILLAGE COUNTY TOWN SCHOOL
47100 Mass Telec 1 37,639 37,639 37,639 37,639
TOTATL 1 37,639 37,639 37,639 37,639
%% G R AND TOTATLS ***
ROLL TOTAL ASSESSED ASSESSED TAXABLE TAXABLE TAXABLE TAXABLE STAR
SEC DESCRIPTION PARCELS LAND TOTAL VILLAGE COUNTY TOWN SCHOOL TAXABLE
6 UTILITIES & N.C. 3 55,600 304,731 267,092 267,092 267,092 267,092 267,092
STATE OF NEW YORK 2 02 3 TENTATTIVE ASSESSMENT ROLL PAGE 230
COUNTY - Putnam UTILITY & R.R. SECTION OF THE ROLL - 6 VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2022
TOWN - Philipstown THESE ASSESSMENTS ARE ALSO USED FOR VILLAGE PURPOSES TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2023
VILLAGE - Cold Spring RPS150/Vv04/L015
SWIS - 372601 UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 035.22 CURRENT DATE 4/19/2023
ROLL S ECTTION TOTALS
**% S PECTIAL DISTRTICT SUMMARY ***
TOTAL EXTENSION EXTENSION AD VALOREM EXEMPT TAXABLE
CODE DISTRICT NAME PARCELS TYPE VALUE VALUE AMOUNT VALUE
FDO17 Firemans srvc 3 TOTAL 304,731 304,731
*** S CHOOTL DI STRTICT S UMMARY **x
TOTAL ASSESSED ASSESSED EXEMPT TOTAL STAR STAR
CODE DISTRICT NAME PARCELS LAND TOTAL AMOUNT TAXABLE AMOUNT TAXABLE
372601 Haldane Central 3 55,600 304,731 37,639 267,092 267,092
SUB-TOTA AL 3 55,600 304,731 37,639 267,092 267,092
TOTATL 3 55,600 304,731 37,639 267,092 267,092
*** S YSTEM CODES S UMMARY **xx

NO SYSTEM EXEMPTIONS AT THIS LEVEL

*** EXEMPTTION SUMMARY ***



CODE

47100

ROLL
SEC

DESCRIPTION

Mass Telec
TOTATL

DESCRIPTION

UTILITIES & N.C.

STATE OF NEW YORK

COUNTY
TOWN

— Putnam
- Philipstown

VILLAGE - Cold Spring

SWIS

CODE

DISTRICT NAME

- 372601

TOTAL EXTENSION
PARCELS

FDO17 Firemans srvc

CODE

372601

CODE

13500

DISTRICT NAME

Haldane Central

SUB-TOTA AL

TOTATL

DESCRIPTION

TOWN MISC

TOTAL
PARCELS

TOTAL

PARCELS VILLAGE COUNTY TOWN SCHOOL
1 37,639 37,639 37,639 37,639
1 37,639 37,639 37,639 37,639
*** G RAND TOTALS **x
ASSESSED ASSESSED TAXABLE TAXABLE TAXABLE TAXABLE STAR
LAND TOTAL VILLAGE COUNTY TOWN SCHOOL TAXABLE
3 55,600 304,731 267,092 267,092 267,092 267,092 267,092
2023 TENTATTIVE ASSESSMENT ROLL PAGE 242

WHOLLY EXEMPT SECTION OF THE ROLL - 8
THESE ASSESSMENTS ARE ALSO USED FOR VILLAGE PURPOSES

VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2022
TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2023

RPS150/V04/1L015
CURRENT DATE 4/19/2023
UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 035.22
ROLL S UB SECTTION - - TOTALS
**% S PECTIAL DISTRTICT SUMMARY **xx
EXTENSION AD VALOREM EXEMPT TAXABLE
TYPE VALUE VALUE AMOUNT VALUE
40 TOTAL 22010,030 22010,030
**%* S CHOOTL DISTRTICT SUMMARY **x*
TOTAL ASSESSED ASSESSED EXEMPT TOTAL STAR STAR
PARCELS LAND TOTAL AMOUNT TAXABLE AMOUNT TAXABLE
41 5738,215 22400,530 22400, 530
41 5738,215 22400,530 22400, 530
41 5738,215 22400,530 22400, 530
*%% S Y S TEM CODES SUMMARY **x*
NO SYSTEM EXEMPTIONS AT THIS LEVEL
**% EXEMPTTION SUMMARY ***
TOTAL
PARCELS VILLAGE COUNTY TOWN SCHOOL
2 554,500 554,500 554,500 554,500



13510 TOWN CEMET 2 94,400 94,400 94,400 94,400
13650  VILL MISC 10 1440,700 1440,700 1440,700 1440,700
13800 SCH DIST 5 8427,300 8427,300 8427,300 8427,300
19950 R R MUNIC 4 1339, 900 1339, 900 1339,900 1339, 900
25110 RELIGIOUS 8 4750,175 4750,175 4750,175 4750,175
25120 EDUCATION 4 4553, 000 4553,000 4553, 000 4553,000
25130 CHARITABLE 2 5,815 5,815 5,815 5,815
25300 OTHERMISCP 2 888,500 888,500 888,500 888,500
26100  VETORG CTS 1 83,340 83,340 83,340 83,340
26400  VOLFIREDEP 1 262,900 262,900 262,900 262,900

TOTATL 41 22400,530 22400,530 22400,530 22400, 530
STATE OF NEW YORK 2023 TENTATIVE ASSESSMENT ROLTL PAGE 243
COUNTY - Putnam WHOLLY EXEMPT SECTION OF THE ROLL - 8 VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2022
TOWN - Philipstown THESE ASSESSMENTS ARE ALSO USED FOR VILLAGE PURPOSES TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2023
VILLAGE - Cold Spring RPS150/Vv04/L015
SWIS - 372601 CURRENT DATE 4/19/2023

UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 035.22
ROLTL S UB SECTTION - -TOTATLS
***x GRAND TOTATLS **x
ROLL TOTAL ASSESSED ASSESSED TAXABLE TAXABLE TAXABLE TAXABLE STAR
SEC DESCRIPTION PARCELS LAND TOTAL VILLAGE COUNTY TOWN SCHOOL TAXABLE
8 WHOLLY EXEMPT 41 5738,215 22400,530
STATE OF NEW YORK 2023 TENTATIVE ASSESSMENT ROLTL PAGE 244
COUNTY - Putnam WHOLLY EXEMPT SECTION OF THE ROLL - 8 VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2022
TOWN - Philipstown THESE ASSESSMENTS ARE ALSO USED FOR VILLAGE PURPOSES TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2023
VILLAGE - Cold Spring RPS150/Vv04/L015
SWIS - 372601 UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 035.22 CURRENT DATE 4/19/2023
ROLTL SECTION TOTALS
*** S PECTIAL DISTRTICT SUMMARY ***
TOTAL EXTENSION EXTENSION AD VALOREM EXEMPT TAXABLE
CODE DISTRICT NAME PARCELS TYPE VALUE VALUE AMOUNT VALUE
FDO17 Firemans srvc 40 TOTAL 22010,030 22010,030
*x*x S CHOOL DISTRTICT SUMMARY **x*
TOTAL ASSESSED ASSESSED EXEMPT TOTAL STAR STAR

CODE DISTRICT NAME PARCELS LAND TOTAL AMOUNT TAXABLE AMOUNT TAXABLE
372601 Haldane Central 41 5738,215 22400,530 22400, 530

SUB-TOTA AL 41 5738,215 22400,530 22400,530

TOTAL 41 5738,215 22400,530 22400, 530



CODE DESCRIPTION
13500 TOWN MISC
13510 TOWN CEMET
13650 VILL MISC
13800 SCH DIST
19950 R R MUNIC
25110 RELIGIOUS
25120 EDUCATION
25130 CHARITABLE
25300 OTHERMISCP
26100 VETORG CTS
26400 VOLFIREDEP
TOTATL

STATE OF NEW YORK
COUNTY - Putnam

TOWN - Philipstown
VILLAGE - Cold Spring
SWIS - 372601
ROLL
SEC DESCRIPTION

8 WHOLLY EXEMPT
STATE OF NEW YORK
COUNTY - Putnam
TOWN - Philipstown
VILLAGE - Cold Spring
SWIS - 372601
CODE DISTRICT NAME

* k%

SYSTEM

CODES

SUMMARY

* * Kk

NO SYSTEM EXEMPTIONS AT THIS LEVEL

* Kk *

EXEMPTTION

SUMMARY

* Kk Kk

TOTAL

PARCELS VILLAGE COUNTY TOWN SCHOOL

2 554,500 554,500 554,500 554,500

2 94,400 94,400 94,400 94,400

10 1440,700 1440,700 1440,700 1440,700

5 8427,300 8427,300 8427,300 8427,300

4 1339,900 1339,900 1339,900 1339,900

8 4750,175 4750,175 4750,175 4750,175

4 4553, 000 4553,000 4553,000 4553,000

2 5,815 5,815 5,815 5,815

2 888,500 888,500 888,500 888,500

1 83,340 83,340 83,340 83,340

1 262,900 262,900 262,900 262,900

41 22400,530 22400,530 22400,530 22400,530
2023 TENTATTIVE ASSESSMENT ROLL PAGE 245
WHOLLY EXEMPT SECTION OF THE ROLL - 8 VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2022
THESE ASSESSMENTS ARE ALSO USED FOR VILLAGE PURPOSES TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2023
RPS150/V04/1L015
UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 035.22 CURRENT DATE 4/19/2023

ROLL SECTTION TOTATLS
**% G R AND TOTATLS ***
TOTAL ASSESSED ASSESSED TAXABLE TAXABLE TAXABLE TAXABLE STAR
PARCELS LAND TOTAL VILLAGE COUNTY TOWN SCHOOL TAXABLE
41 5738,215 22400,530

2023 TENTATTIVE ASSESSMENT ROLL PAGE 246
VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2022
THESE ASSESSMENTS ARE ALSO USED FOR VILLAGE PURPOSES TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2023
SWIS TOTALS RPS150/V04/1.015
UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 035.22 CURRENT DATE 4/19/2023

* k *

TOTAL EXTENSION
PARCELS TYPE
& PARTS

SPECTIA AL DISTR

* kX

EXTENSION
VALUE

AD VALOREM
VALUE

HOMESTEAD

ICT

* Kk k

EXEMPT
AMOUNT

SUMMARY

* * *x

TAXABLE
VALUE



NO SPECIAL DISTRICTS

*** NON-HOME S

TOTAL EXTENSION EXTENSION AD VALOREM
CODE DISTRICT NAME PARCELS TYPE VALUE VALUE
& PARTS
NO SPECIAL DISTRICTS
*** S WIS
TOTAL EXTENSION EXTENSION AD VALOREM
CODE DISTRICT NAME PARCELS TYPE VALUE VALUE
FDO17 Firemans srvc 945 TOTAL 182646,495
*** S CHOOTL DISTRTI
*** H OMEG STE
TOTAL ASSESSED ASSESSED
CODE DISTRICT NAME PARCELS & PARTS LAND TOTAL
NO SCHOOL DISTRICTS
*** N ON-HOME S
TOTAL ASSESSED ASSESSED
CODE DISTRICT NAME PARCELS & PARTS LAND TOTAL

STATE OF NEW YORK

COUNTY
TOWN
VILLAGE
SWIS

CODE

372601

NO SCHOOL DISTRICTS

202 3 TENTATTIVE
- Putnam
- Philipstown
- Cold Spring S WIS
- 372601

*** S WIS

TOTAL ASSESSED ASSESSED
DISTRICT NAME PARCELS LAND TOTAL
Haldane Central 946 40574,495 183036,995
SUB-TOTA AL 946 40574,495 183036,995
TOTATL 946 40574,495 183036,995

*** S YSTEM CODES

AT THIS LEVEL
TEAD **x

EXEMPT
AMOUNT

AT THIS LEVEL

* kX

EXEMPT
AMOUNT

22045,214

TAXABLE
VALUE

TAXABLE
VALUE

160601,281

CT SUMMARY *x**

A D * Kk k

EXEMPT

AMOUNT

AT THIS LEVEL

TEAD **x

EXEMPT

AMOUNT

AT THIS LEVEL

ASSESSMENT

* kX

EXEMPT
AMOUNT

23989,200

23989,200

23989,200

SUMMARY

TOTAL
TAXABLE

TOTAL
TAXABLE

ROLL

THESE ASSESSMENTS ARE ALSO USED FOR VILLAGE PURPOSES
TOTALS
UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 035.22

TOTAL
TAXABLE

159047,795

159047,795

159047,795

* * Kk

STAR STAR
AMOUNT TAXABLE

STAR STAR
AMOUNT TAXABLE

PAGE 247

VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2022
TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2023
RPS150/V04/1L015

CURRENT DATE 4/19/2023
STAR STAR
AMOUNT TAXABLE
7892, 650 151155, 145
7892, 650 151155, 145
7892, 650 151155, 145



CODE DESCRIPTION

CODE DESCRIPTION

STATE OF NEW YORK

COUNTY - Putnam

TOWN - Philipstown
VILLAGE - Cold Spring
SWIS - 372601

CODE DESCRIPTION

13500  TOWN MISC
13510 TOWN CEMET
13650 VILL MISC
13800  SCH DIST
19950 R R MUNIC
25110 RELIGIOUS
25120 EDUCATION
25130 CHARITABLE
25300 OTHERMISCP
26100  VETORG CTS
26400 VOLFIREDEP
41001  VET 458(5)
41120 VETWAR CTS
41124 VET WAR S
41130  VETCOM CTS
41134  VET COM S
41140 VETDIS CTS
41144  VET DIS S
41162 CW_15 VET/
41163 CW_15 VET/
41300 PARAPLEGIC
41696  RPTL466 C
41800 AGED-ALL
41802  AGED-C
41806  AGED- TS
41834 ENH STAR

TOTAL

PARCELS & PARTS

TOTAL

PARCELS & PARTS

TOTAL
PARCELS

=

N N
S ONRERDDdWUOOWOAOORERENNDS ST ONN

=

=

el
w w

* Kk *

2023

NO SYSTEM EXEMPTIONS AT THIS LEVEL

EXEMPTTION

SUMMARY ***

*** HOMESTEATD **x*

VILLAGE COUNTY TOWN

NO EXEMPTIONS AT THIS LEVEL

*** NON-HOMEG STEAD **x

VILLAGE COUNTY TOWN

NO EXEMPTIONS AT THIS LEVEL

TENTATTIVE ASSESSMENT ROLL

THESE ASSESSMENTS ARE ALSO USED FOR VILLAGE PURPOSES

S WIS TOTALS
UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 035.22

* kK S W I S * Kk Xx

VILLAGE COUNTY TOWN
554,500 554,500 554,500
94,400 94,400 94,400
1440,700 1440,700 1440,700
8427,300 8427,300 8427,300
1339,900 1339,900 1339,900
4750,175 4750,175 4750,175
4553,000 4553,000 4553,000
5,815 5,815 5,815
888,500 888,500 888,500
83,340 83,340 83,340
262,900 262,900 262,900
488,422 488,422 488,422
445,302 445,302 445,302
756,796 756,796 756,796
574,871 574,871 574,871
76,076
16,904 16,904
207,150 207,150 207,150
12,684 12,684
617,152 618,208 617,152
277,339
79,731 79,731

SCHOOL

SCHOOL

PAGE 248

VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2022
TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2023

RPS150/V04/L015

CURRENT DATE

SCHOOL

554,500
94,400
1440,700
8427,300
1339,900
4750,175
4553,000
5,815
888,500
83,340
262,900

105,650
12,678
176,100
35,220
165,878
50,669

207,150
12,684
673,856

88,646
4438,760

4/19/2023



41854 BAS STAR 187 3453,890
47100 Mass Telec 1 37,639 37,639 37,639 37,639
47610  BUS INV 1 22,500 22,500 22,500 22,500
TOTAL 444 25659, 681 25904,833 25659, 681 31881,850
STATE OF NEW YORK 2023 TENTATIVE ASSESSMENT ROLTL PAGE 249
COUNTY - Putnam VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2022
TOWN - Philipstown THESE ASSESSMENTS ARE ALSO USED FOR VILLAGE PURPOSES TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2023
VILLAGE - Cold Spring SWIS TOTATLS RPS150/Vv04/L015
SWIS - 372601 UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 035.22 CURRENT DATE 4/19/2023
*** GRAND TOTATLS **x
***x H OMESTEAD **x

ROLL TOTAL ASSESSED ASSESSED TAXABLE TAXABLE TAXABLE TAXABLE STAR
SEC DESCRIPTION  PARCELS & PARTS  LAND TOTAL VILLAGE COUNTY TOWN SCHOOL TAXABLE

* SUB TOTAL 0

* GRAND TOTAL 0

*x*x NON-HOMESTEAD **x

ROLL TOTAL ASSESSED ASSESSED TAXABLE TAXABLE TAXABLE TAXABLE STAR
SEC DESCRIPTION  PARCELS & PARTS  LAND TOTAL VILLAGE COUNTY TOWN SCHOOL TAXABLE

* SUB TOTAL 0

* GRAND TOTAL 0

* % % S W I S * % *x

ROLL TOTAL ASSESSED ASSESSED TAXABLE TAXABLE TAXABLE TAXABLE STAR
SEC DESCRIPTION PARCELS LAND TOTAL VILLAGE COUNTY TOWN SCHOOL TAXABLE

1 TAXABLE 896 34588,580 159256, 901 156035, 389 155790,237 156035, 389 157705, 870 149813,220

3 STATE OWNED LAND 1 192,100 192,100 192,100 192,100 192,100 192,100 192,100

5 SPECIAL FRANCHISE 5 882,733 882,733 882,733 882,733 882,733 882,733

6 UTILITIES & N.C. 3 55,600 304,731 267,092 267,092 267,092 267,092 267,092

8 WHOLLY EXEMPT 41 5738,215 22400,530

* SUB TOTAL 946 40574,495 183036, 995 157377,314 157132,162 157377,314 159047,795 151155, 145

* GRAND TOTAL 946 40574,495 183036, 995 157377,314 157132,162 157377,314 159047,795 151155, 145
STATE OF NEW YORK 2023 TENTATIVE ASSESSMENT ROLTL PAGE 311
COUNTY - Putnam TAXABTLE SECTION OF THE ROLL - 1 VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2022



TOWN - Philipstown
VILLAGE - Nelsonville
SWIS - 372603

THESE ASSESSMENTS ARE ALSO USED FOR VILLAGE PURPOSES TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2023
RPS150/V04/1L015
CURRENT DATE 4/19/2023
UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 035.22
ROLL S UB SECTTION - - TOTALS

*** S PECTIAL DISTRTICT SUMMARY **x

TOTAL EXTENSION EXTENSION AD VALOREM EXEMPT TAXABLE

CODE DISTRICT NAME PARCELS

CODE DISTRICT NAME
372601 Haldane Central

SUB-TOTAL

TOTATL

CODE DESCRIPTION

41001  VET 458(5)
41120 VETWAR CTS
41124 VET WAR S
41130  VETCOM CTS
41140 VETDIS CTS
41162 CW_15 VET/
41163 CW_15 VET/
41800 AGED-ALL
41802  AGED-C
41806  AGED- TS
41834 ENH STAR
41854  BAS STAR
TOTATL

STATE OF NEW YORK
COUNTY - Putnam
TOWN - Philipstown
VILLAGE - Nelsonville

TYPE VALUE VALUE AMOUNT VALUE

NO SPECIAL DISTRICTS AT THIS LEVEL

*** S CHOOTL DISTRTICT SUMMARY *x**

TOTAL ASSESSED ASSESSED EXEMPT TOTAL STAR STAR
PARCELS LAND TOTAL AMOUNT TAXABLE AMOUNT TAXABLE
245 12410,210 47421,216 495,948 46925,268 1871,100 45054,168

245 12410,210 47421,216 495,948 46925,268 1871,100 45054,168

245 12410,210 47421,216 495,948 46925,268 1871,100 45054,168

*** S YSTEM CODES SUMMARY *x**

NO SYSTEM EXEMPTIONS AT THIS LEVEL

*** EXEMPTTION SUMMARY ***

TOTAL
PARCELS VILLAGE COUNTY TOWN SCHOOL
2 95,930 95,930 95,930
3 57,057 57,057 57,057 12,678
2 8,452
3 95,094 95,094 95,094 21,132
2 113,997 113,997 113,997 28,176
1 19,019
1 4,226 4,226
5 346,762 339,366 346,762 348,875
2 171,850
2 76,635 76,635 76,635
22 1058,420
44 812,680
89 789,701 892,313 789,701 2367,048
2023 TENTATTIVE ASSESSMENT ROLL PAGE 312
TAXABULE SECTION OF THE ROLL - 1 VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2022
THESE ASSESSMENTS ARE ALSO USED FOR VILLAGE PURPOSES TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2023

RPS150/V04/L015



CURRENT DATE 4/19/2023

TAXABLE STAR
SCHOOL TAXABLE
46925,268 45054,168

PAGE 313

VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2022
TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2023

SWIS - 372603
UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 035.22
ROLL S UB S ECTTION - - TOTATLS
*** G R A ND TOTATL S ***
ROLL TOTAL ASSESSED ASSESSED TAXABLE TAXABLE TAXABLE
SEC DESCRIPTION PARCELS LAND TOTAL VILLAGE COUNTY TOWN
1 TAXABLE 245 12410,210 47421,216 46631,515 46528,903 46631,515
STATE OF NEW YORK 2 02 3 TENTATTIVE A SSESSMENT ROLL
COUNTY - Putnam TAXABULE SECTION OF THE ROLL - 1
TOWN - Philipstown THESE ASSESSMENTS ARE ALSO USED FOR VILLAGE PURPOSES
VILLAGE - Nelsonville
SWIS - 372603 UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 035.22
ROLL S ECTTION TOTALS
*** S PECTIA AL DI STRTICT S UMMARY **x*
TOTAL EXTENSION EXTENSION AD VALOREM EXEMPT TAXABLE
CODE DISTRICT NAME PARCELS TYPE VALUE VALUE AMOUNT VALUE
NO SPECIAL DISTRICTS AT THIS LEVEL
*** S CHOOTL DI STRTICT S UMMARY ***
TOTAL ASSESSED ASSESSED EXEMPT TOTAL
CODE DISTRICT NAME PARCELS LAND TOTAL AMOUNT TAXABLE
372601 Haldane Central 245 12410,210 47421,216 495,948 46925,268
SUB-TOTA AL 245 12410,210 47421,216 495,948 46925,268
TOTATL 245 12410,210 47421,216 495,948 46925,268
*** S Y S TEM C ODES S UMMARY ***
NO SYSTEM EXEMPTIONS AT THIS LEVEL
*** EXEMPTTION SUMMARY ***
TOTAL
CODE DESCRIPTION PARCELS VILLAGE COUNTY TOWN
41001 VET 458 (5) 2 95,930 95,930 95,930
41120 VETWAR CTS 3 57,057 57,057 57,057

RPS150/V04/1L015
CURRENT DATE 4/19/2023
STAR STAR
AMOUNT TAXABLE
1871,100 45054,168
1871,100 45054,168
1871,100 45054,168
SCHOOL
12,678



41124 VET WAR S 2 8,452
41130 VETCOM CTS 3 95,094 95,094 95,094 21,132
41140 VETDIS CTS 2 113,997 113,997 113,997 28,176
41162 CW_15 VET/ 1 19,019
41163 CW_15 VET/ 1 4,226 4,226
41800 AGED-ALL 5 346,762 339,366 346,762 348,875
41802 AGED-C 2 171,850
41806 AGED- TS 2 76,635 76,635 76,635
41834 ENH STAR 22 1058,420
41854 BAS STAR 44 812,680
TOTAL 89 789,701 892,313 789,701 2367,048
STATE OF NEW YORK 2023 TENTATTIVE ASSESSMENT ROLL PAGE 314
COUNTY - Putnam TAXABILE SECTION OF THE ROLL - 1 VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2022
TOWN - Philipstown THESE ASSESSMENTS ARE ALSO USED FOR VILLAGE PURPOSES TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2023
VILLAGE - Nelsonville RPS150/V04/1.015
SWIS - 372603 UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 035.22 CURRENT DATE 4/19/2023
ROLL SECTTION TOTATLS
**% G R AND TOTATLS ***
ROLL TOTAL ASSESSED ASSESSED TAXABLE TAXABLE TAXABLE TAXABLE STAR
SEC DESCRIPTION PARCELS LAND TOTAL VILLAGE COUNTY TOWN SCHOOL TAXABLE
1 TAXABLE 245 12410,210 47421,216 46631,515 46528,903 46631,515 46925,268 45054,168
STATE OF NEW YORK 2023 TENTATTIVE ASSESSMENT ROLL PAGE 316
COUNTY - Putnam STATE OWNED LAND SECTION OF THE ROLL - 3 VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2022
TOWN - Philipstown THESE ASSESSMENTS ARE ALSO USED FOR VILLAGE PURPOSES TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2023
VILLAGE - Nelsonville RPS150/V04/1.015
SWIS - 372603 CURRENT DATE 4/19/2023
UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 035.22
ROLL S UB SECTTION - - TOTALS
**% S PECTIAL DISTRTICT SUMMARY **x*
TOTAL EXTENSION EXTENSION AD VALOREM EXEMPT TAXABLE
CODE DISTRICT NAME PARCELS TYPE VALUE VALUE AMOUNT VALUE
NO SPECIAL DISTRICTS AT THIS LEVEL
**%* S CHOOTL DISTRTICT SUMMARY ***
TOTAL ASSESSED ASSESSED EXEMPT TOTAL STAR STAR
CODE DISTRICT NAME PARCELS LAND TOTAL AMOUNT TAXABLE AMOUNT TAXABLE
372601 Haldane Central 5 1574, 600 1574, 600 1574, 600 1574, 600
SUB-TOTA AL 5 1574, 600 1574, 600 1574, 600 1574, 600
TOTAL 5 1574, 600 1574, 600 1574, 600 1574, 600



* % * * x Kk

SYSTEM CODES SUMMARY

NO SYSTEM EXEMPTIONS AT THIS LEVEL

* Kk * * Kk Xx

EXEMPTTION SUMMARY

NO EXEMPTIONS AT THIS LEVEL

**% G R AND TOTATLS ***

ROLL TOTAL ASSESSED ASSESSED TAXABLE TAXABLE TAXABLE TAXABLE STAR

SEC DESCRIPTION PARCELS LAND TOTAL VILLAGE COUNTY TOWN SCHOOL TAXABLE
3 STATE OWNED LAND 5 1574,600 1574, 600 1574,600 1574, 600 1574, 600 1574, 600 1574, 600
STATE OF NEW YORK 2023 TENTATTIVE ASSESSMENT ROLL PAGE 317
COUNTY - Putnam STATE OWNED LAND SECTION OF THE ROLL - 3 VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2022
TOWN - Philipstown THESE ASSESSMENTS ARE ALSO USED FOR VILLAGE PURPOSES TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2023
VILLAGE - Nelsonville RPS150/V04/1.015
SWIS - 372603 UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 035.22 CURRENT DATE 4/19/2023

ROLL SECTTION TOTATLS
**% S PECTIAL DISTRTICT SUMMARY **xx
TOTAL EXTENSION EXTENSION AD VALOREM EXEMPT TAXABLE
CODE DISTRICT NAME PARCELS TYPE VALUE VALUE AMOUNT VALUE
NO SPECIAL DISTRICTS AT THIS LEVEL
**%* S CHOOTL DISTRTICT SUMMARY ***
TOTAL ASSESSED ASSESSED EXEMPT TOTAL STAR STAR
CODE DISTRICT NAME PARCELS LAND TOTAL AMOUNT TAXABLE AMOUNT TAXABLE
372601 Haldane Central 5 1574, 600 1574, 600 1574, 600 1574, 600
SUB-TOTA AL 5 1574, 600 1574, 600 1574, 600 1574, 600
TOTAL 5 1574, 600 1574, 600 1574, 600 1574, 600
*%% S Y S TEM CODES SUMMARY ***

NO SYSTEM EXEMPTIONS AT THIS LEVEL



* Kk k * Kk Xx

EXEMPTTION SUMMARY

NO EXEMPTIONS AT THIS LEVEL

**% G R AND TOTATLS ***
ROLL TOTAL ASSESSED ASSESSED TAXABLE TAXABLE TAXABLE TAXABLE STAR
SEC DESCRIPTION PARCELS LAND TOTAL VILLAGE COUNTY TOWN SCHOOL TAXABLE
3 STATE OWNED LAND 5 1574,600 1574, 600 1574,600 1574, 600 1574, 600 1574, 600 1574, 600
STATE OF NEW YORK 2023 TENTATTIVE ASSESSMENT ROLL PAGE 319
COUNTY - Putnam SPECIAL FRANCHISE SECTION OF THE ROLL - 5 VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2022
TOWN - Philipstown THESE ASSESSMENTS ARE ALSO USED FOR VILLAGE PURPOSES TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2023
VILLAGE - Nelsonville RPS150/V04/1.015
SWIS - 372603 CURRENT DATE 4/19/2023
UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 035.22
ROLL S UB SECTTION - - TOTALS
**% S PECTIAL DISTRTICT SUMMARY **xx
TOTAL EXTENSION EXTENSION AD VALOREM EXEMPT TAXABLE
CODE DISTRICT NAME PARCELS TYPE VALUE VALUE AMOUNT VALUE
NO SPECIAL DISTRICTS AT THIS LEVEL
*%% S CHOOTL DISTRTICT SUMMARY ***
TOTAL ASSESSED ASSESSED EXEMPT TOTAL STAR STAR
CODE DISTRICT NAME PARCELS LAND TOTAL AMOUNT TAXABLE AMOUNT TAXABLE
372601 Haldane Central 3 158,038 158,038 158,038
SUB-TOTA AL 3 158,038 158,038 158,038
TOTAL 3 158,038 158,038 158,038
*%% S Y S TEM CODES SUMMARY **x*

NO SYSTEM EXEMPTIONS AT THIS LEVEL

* Kk * * Kk Xk

EXEMPTTION SUMMARY

NO EXEMPTIONS AT THIS LEVEL



**% G R AND TOTATLS ***
ROLL TOTAL ASSESSED ASSESSED TAXABLE TAXABLE TAXABLE TAXABLE STAR
SEC DESCRIPTION PARCELS LAND TOTAL VILLAGE COUNTY TOWN SCHOOL TAXABLE
5 SPECIAL FRANCHISE 3 158,038 158,038 158,038 158,038 158,038 158,038
STATE OF NEW YORK 2023 TENTATTIVE ASSESSMENT ROLL PAGE 320
COUNTY - Putnam SPECIAL FRANCHISE SECTION OF THE ROLL - 5 VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2022
TOWN - Philipstown THESE ASSESSMENTS ARE ALSO USED FOR VILLAGE PURPOSES TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2023
VILLAGE - Nelsonville RPS150/V04/1.015
SWIS - 372603 UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 035.22 CURRENT DATE 4/19/2023
ROLL SECTTION TOTATLS
**% S PECTIAL DISTRTICT SUMMARY **x*
TOTAL EXTENSION EXTENSION AD VALOREM EXEMPT TAXABLE
CODE DISTRICT NAME PARCELS TYPE VALUE VALUE AMOUNT VALUE
NO SPECIAL DISTRICTS AT THIS LEVEL
**%* S CHOOTL DISTRTICT SUMMARY ***
TOTAL ASSESSED ASSESSED EXEMPT TOTAL STAR STAR
CODE DISTRICT NAME PARCELS LAND TOTAL AMOUNT TAXABLE AMOUNT TAXABLE
372601 Haldane Central 3 158,038 158,038 158,038
SUB-TOTA AL 3 158,038 158,038 158,038
TOTAL 3 158,038 158,038 158,038
*%% S Y S TEM CODES SUMMARY **x*
NO SYSTEM EXEMPTIONS AT THIS LEVEL
**% EXEMPTTION SUMMARY ***
NO EXEMPTIONS AT THIS LEVEL
**% G R AND TOTATLS ***
ROLL TOTAL ASSESSED ASSESSED TAXABLE TAXABLE TAXABLE TAXABLE STAR
SEC DESCRIPTION PARCELS LAND TOTAL VILLAGE COUNTY TOWN SCHOOL TAXABLE
5 SPECIAL FRANCHISE 3 158,038 158,038 158,038 158,038 158,038 158,038



STATE OF NEW YORK

COUNTY - Putnam
TOWN - Philipstown
VILLAGE - Nelsonville
SWIS - 372603

CODE DISTRICT NAME

TOTAL ASSESSED ASSESSED EXEMPT
CODE DISTRICT NAME PARCELS LAND TOTAL AMOUNT
372601 Haldane Central 2 23,340 1,553
SUB-TOTA AL 2 23,340 1,553
TOTATL 2 23,340 1,553
*** S Y S TEM C ODES S UMMARY ***
NO SYSTEM EXEMPTIONS AT THIS LEVEL
*** EXEMPTTION SUMMARY ***
TOTAL
CODE DESCRIPTION PARCELS VILLAGE COUNTY
47100 Mass Telec 1 1,553 1,553
TOTATL 1 1,553 1,553
*** G R A ND TOTATL S ***
ROLL TOTAL ASSESSED ASSESSED TAXABLE TAXABLE
SEC DESCRIPTION PARCELS LAND TOTAL VILLAGE COUNTY
6 UTILITIES & N.C. 2 23,340 21,787 21,787

STATE OF NEW YORK

2023 TENTATTIVE ASSESSMENT
UTILITY & R.R. SECTION OF THE ROLL - 6

THESE ASSESSMENTS ARE ALSO USED FOR VILLAGE PURPOSES

UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 035.22

ROLL

ROLL S UB SECTTION - -TOTATLS

*** S PECTIAL DISTRTICT SUMMARY

TOTAL EXTENSION EXTENSION AD VALOREM EXEMPT

PARCELS TYPE VALUE VALUE AMOUNT

NO SPECIAL DISTRICTS AT THIS LEVEL

*** S CHOOTL DISTRTICT SUMMARY

2023 TENTATTIVE ASSESSMENT

* k%

TAXABLE
VALUE

* % %

TOTAL
TAXABLE

21,787

21,787

21,787

TOWN

1,553
1,553

TAXABLE
TOWN

21,787

ROLL

PAGE

322

VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2022

TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2023

RPS150/V04/L015

CURRENT DATE

STAR
AMOUNT

SCHOOL

1,553
1,553

TAXABLE
SCHOOL

21,787

4/

19/2023

STAR
TAXABLE

21,787

21,787

21,787

STAR

TAXABLE

PAGE

21,787

323



COUNTY
TOWN

— Putnam
Philipstown

VILLAGE - Nelsonville

SWIS

CODE

CODE

372601

CODE

47100

ROLL
SEC

STATE
COUNTY
TOWN
VILLAG

- 372603

TOTAL

DISTRICT NAME PARCELS TYPE

DISTRICT NAME
Haldane Central

SUB-TOTA AL

TOTATL

DESCRIPTION

Mass Telec
TOTATL

DESCRIPTION

UTILITIES & N.C.

OF NEW YORK

- Putnam

- Philipstown
E - Nelsonville

TOTAL
PARCELS

2

2

2

TOTAL

PARCELS
1
1
TOTAL
PARCELS

2

EXTENSION

UTILITY & R.R. SECTION OF THE ROLL - 6 VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2022

THESE ASSESSMENTS ARE ALSO USED FOR VILLAGE PURPOSES TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2023
RPS150/v04/L015
UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 035.22 CURRENT DATE 4/19/2023

ROLL SECTTION TOTALS

*** S PECTIAL DISTRTICT SUMMARY **x
EXTENSION AD VALOREM EXEMPT TAXABLE
VALUE VALUE AMOUNT VALUE

NO SPECIAL DISTRICTS AT THIS LEVEL

*** S CHOOTL DISTRTICT SUMMARY *x**

ASSESSED ASSESSED EXEMPT TOTAL STAR STAR
LAND TOTAL AMOUNT TAXABLE AMOUNT TAXABLE
23,340 1,553 21,787 21,787
23,340 1,553 21,787 21,787
23,340 1,553 21,787 21,787
*** S YSTEM CODES SUMMARY *x**
NO SYSTEM EXEMPTIONS AT THIS LEVEL
*** EXEMPTTION SUMMARY ***
VILLAGE COUNTY TOWN SCHOOL
1,553 1,553 1,553 1,553
1,553 1,553 1,553 1,553
*** G RAND TOTALS **x
ASSESSED ASSESSED TAXABLE TAXABLE TAXABLE TAXABLE STAR
LAND TOTAL VILLAGE COUNTY TOWN SCHOOL TAXABLE
23,340 21,787 21,787 21,787 21,787 21,787
2023 TENTATTIVE ASSESSMENT ROLL PAGE 328
WHOLLY EXEMPT SECTION OF THE ROLL - 8 VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2022
THESE ASSESSMENTS ARE ALSO USED FOR VILLAGE PURPOSES TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2023

RPS150/V04/L015



SWIS

CODE

CODE

372601

CODE

13500
13510
13650
13800
25110
25120
26100
26250
26400
27350

- 372603

DISTRICT NAME

TOTAL EXTENSION
PARCELS

DISTRICT NAME

Haldane Central

S U

T O

B-TOTA AL

T AL

DESCRIPTION

TOWN MISC
TOWN CEMET
VILL MISC

SCH

DIST

RELIGIOUS
EDUCATION
VETORG CTS
HIST SOC
VOLFIREDEP
LAND CEMET

T O

T AL

STATE OF NEW YORK

COUNTY - Putnam
TOWN - Philipstown
VILLAGE - Nelsonville
SWIS - 372603

TYPE

TOTAL
PARCELS

15

15

15

TOTAL
PARCELS

R R R WRERNDEW

=

* k *

UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 035.22
S UB

ROLL

EXTENSION

VALUE

NO SPECIAL DISTRICTS AT THIS LEVEL

*** S CHOOTL

ASSESSED
LAND

1093,450

1093,450

1093,450

*** S YSTEM

NO SYSTEM EXEMPTIONS AT THIS LEVEL

SPECTIA AL

SECT

AD VALOREM
VALUE

ASSESSED
TOTAL

2465,060

2465,060

2465,060

*** EXEMPTTION

2023

VILLAGE

283,640
41,600
356,000
55,000
287,300
339,100
388,820
179,000
260,200
274,400
2465,060

TENTATTIVE

DISTRTICT

DISTRTICT

CODES

I ON -

EXEMPT
AMOUNT

EXEMPT
AMOUNT

2465,060

2465,060

2465,060

SUMMARY

SUMMARY

SUMMARY

SUMMARY

COUNTY

283,640
41,600
356,000
55,000
287,300
339,100
388,820
179,000
260,200
274,400
2465,060

ASSESSMENT
WHOLLY EXEMPT SECTION OF THE ROLL - 8

* Kk Xx

-TOTATLS

* * *x

TAXABLE
VALUE

* % %

TOTAL
TAXABLE

TOWN

283,640
41,600
356,000
55,000
287,300
339,100
388,820
179,000
260,200
274,400
2465,060

ROLL

THESE ASSESSMENTS ARE ALSO USED FOR VILLAGE PURPOSES

UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 035.22
S UB

ROLL

SECT

I ON -

-TOTATLS

CURRENT DATE

STAR
AMOUNT

SCHOOL

283,640
41,600
356,000
55,000
287,300
339,100
388,820
179,000
260,200
274,400
2465,060

VALUATION DATE-JUL 01,
TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01,

RPS1
CURRENT DATE

4/19/2023

STAR
TAXABLE

329
2022
2023
50/v04/L015

4/19/2023

PAGE



* k% * kK

GRAND TOTALS

ROLL TOTAL ASSESSED ASSESSED TAXABLE TAXABLE TAXABLE TAXABLE STAR
SEC DESCRIPTION PARCELS LAND TOTAL VILLAGE COUNTY TOWN SCHOOL TAXABLE
8 WHOLLY EXEMPT 15 1093, 450 2465,060
STATE OF NEW YORK 2023 TENTATTIVE ASSESSMENT ROLL PAGE 330
COUNTY - Putnam WHOLLY EXEMPT SECTION OF THE ROLL - 8 VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2022
TOWN - Philipstown THESE ASSESSMENTS ARE ALSO USED FOR VILLAGE PURPOSES TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2023
VILLAGE - Nelsonville RPS150/V04/1.015
SWIS - 372603 UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 035.22 CURRENT DATE 4/19/2023
ROLL SECTTION TOTATLS
**% S PECTIAL DISTRTICT SUMMARY **x*
TOTAL EXTENSION EXTENSION AD VALOREM EXEMPT TAXABLE
CODE DISTRICT NAME PARCELS TYPE VALUE VALUE AMOUNT VALUE
NO SPECIAL DISTRICTS AT THIS LEVEL
**% S CHOOTL DISTRTICT SUMMARY **x*
TOTAL ASSESSED ASSESSED EXEMPT TOTAL STAR STAR
CODE DISTRICT NAME PARCELS LAND TOTAL AMOUNT TAXABLE AMOUNT TAXABLE
372601 Haldane Central 15 1093, 450 2465,060 2465,060
SUB-TOTA AL 15 1093, 450 2465,060 2465,060
TOTATL 15 1093, 450 2465,060 2465,060
*%% S Y S TEM CODES SUMMARY
NO SYSTEM EXEMPTIONS AT THIS LEVEL
**% EXEMPTTION SUMMARY ***
TOTAL
CODE DESCRIPTION PARCELS VILLAGE COUNTY TOWN SCHOOL
13500 TOWN MISC 3 283,640 283,640 283,640 283,640
13510 TOWN CEMET 1 41,600 41,600 41,600 41,600
13650 VILL MISC 2 356,000 356,000 356,000 356,000
13800 SCH DIST 1 55,000 55,000 55,000 55,000
25110 RELIGIOUS 1 287,300 287,300 287,300 287,300
25120 EDUCATION 3 339,100 339,100 339,100 339,100



26100
26250
26400
27350

VETORG CTS
HIST SOC

VOLFIREDEP
LAND CEMET
TOTATL

STATE OF NEW YORK

COUNTY
TOWN
VILLAGE
SWIS

ROLL
SEC

- Putnam
- Philipstown
- Nelsonville
- 372603

DESCRIPTION

WHOLLY EXEMPT

STATE OF NEW YORK

COUNTY
TOWN
VILLAGE
SWIS

CODE

CODE

CODE

- Putnam
- Philipstown
- Nelsonville
- 372603

DISTRICT NAME

DISTRICT NAME

DISTRICT NAME

[N

TOTAL
PARCELS

15

TOTAL EXTENSION
PARCELS TYPE
& PARTS

TOTAL EXTENSION
PARCELS TYPE
& PARTS

TOTAL EXTENSION
PARCELS TYPE

* k *

SPECTIA AL DISTR

*** HOMESTE

EXTENSION AD VALOREM
VALUE VALUE

NO SPECIAL DISTRICTS

*** NON-HOME S
EXTENSION AD VALOREM
VALUE VALUE

NO SPECIAL DISTRICTS

*** S WIS
EXTENSION AD VALOREM
VALUE VALUE

NO SPECIAL DISTRICTS

ICT
* %k

A D

EXEMPT
AMOUNT

AT THIS LEVEL
* %k

TEAD

EXEMPT
AMOUNT

AT THIS LEVEL

* kX

EXEMPT
AMOUNT

AT THIS LEVEL

SUMMARY

* k%

TAXABLE
VALUE

TAXABLE
VALUE

TAXABLE
VALUE

388,820 388,820 388,820 388,820
179,000 179,000 179,000 179,000
260,200 260,200 260,200 260,200
274,400 274,400 274,400 274,400
2465,060 2465,060 2465,060 2465,060
2023 TENTATTIVE ASSESSMENT ROLL PAGE 331
WHOLLY EXEMPT SECTION OF THE ROLL - 8 VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2022
THESE ASSESSMENTS ARE ALSO USED FOR VILLAGE PURPOSES TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2023
RPS150/V04/1L015
UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 035.22 CURRENT DATE 4/19/2023
ROLL SECTTION TOTATLS
**% G R AND TOTATLS ***
ASSESSED ASSESSED TAXABLE TAXABLE TAXABLE TAXABLE STAR
LAND TOTAL VILLAGE COUNTY TOWN SCHOOL TAXABLE
1093, 450 2465,060
2023 TENTATTIVE ASSESSMENT ROLL PAGE 332
VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2022
THESE ASSESSMENTS ARE ALSO USED FOR VILLAGE PURPOSES TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2023
SWIS TOTALS RPS150/V04/1.015
UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 035.22 CURRENT DATE 4/19/2023



*** S CHOOTL DISTRTICT SUMMARY *x**

**>* HOMESTEATD **xx*

TOTAL ASSESSED ASSESSED EXEMPT TOTAL
CODE DISTRICT NAME PARCELS & PARTS LAND TOTAL AMOUNT TAXABLE
NO SCHOOL DISTRICTS AT THIS LEVEL
*%* N ON-HOMESTEATD ***
TOTAL ASSESSED ASSESSED EXEMPT TOTAL
CODE DISTRICT NAME PARCELS & PARTS LAND TOTAL AMOUNT TAXABLE
NO SCHOOL DISTRICTS AT THIS LEVEL
STATE OF NEW YORK 2 02 3 TENTATTIVE ASSESSMENT ROLL
COUNTY - Putnam
TOWN - Philipstown THESE ASSESSMENTS ARE ALSO USED FOR VILLAGE PURPOSES
VILLAGE - Nelsonville S WIS TOTATLS
SWIS - 372603 UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 035.22
* % % S W I S * % %
TOTAL ASSESSED ASSESSED EXEMPT TOTAL
CODE DISTRICT NAME PARCELS LAND TOTAL AMOUNT TAXABLE
372601 Haldane Central 270 15078,260 51642,254 2962,561 48679,693
SUB-TOTATL 270 15078,260 51642,254 2962,561 48679,693
TOTATL 270 15078,260 51642,254 2962,561 48679,693
*** S YSTEM CODES S UMMARY **x
NO SYSTEM EXEMPTIONS AT THIS LEVEL
*4% EXEMPTTION SUMMARY ***
*** HOMESTEAD ***
TOTAL
CODE DESCRIPTION PARCELS & PARTS VILLAGE COUNTY TOWN
NO EXEMPTIONS AT THIS LEVEL
*%* N ON-HOMESTTEATD ***
TOTAL
CODE DESCRIPTION PARCELS & PARTS VILLAGE COUNTY TOWN

STAR
AMOUNT

STAR
AMOUNT

STAR
TAXABLE

STAR
TAXABLE

PAGE 333

VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2022
TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2023

RPS1
CURRENT DATE

STAR
AMOUNT

1871,100

1871,100

1871,100

SCHOOL

SCHOOL

50/v04/L015
4/19/2023

STAR
TAXABLE

46808,593

46808,593

46808,593



STATE OF NEW YORK

COUNTY - Putnam
TOWN - Philipstown
VILLAGE - Nelsonville
SWIS - 372603
CODE DESCRIPTION
13500 TOWN MISC
13510 TOWN CEMET
13650 VILL MISC
13800 SCH DIST
25110 RELIGIOUS
25120 EDUCATION
26100 VETORG CTS
26250 HIST SOC
26400 VOLFIREDEP
27350 LAND CEMET
41001 VET 458 (5)
41120 VETWAR CTS
41124 VET WAR S
41130 VETCOM CTS
41140 VETDIS CTS
41162 CW_15 VET/
41163 CW_15 VET/
41800 AGED-ALL
41802 AGED-C
41806 AGED- TS
41834 ENH STAR
41854 BAS STAR
47100 Mass Telec
TOTATL
ROLL
SEC DESCRIPTION
* SUB TOTAL

* %

GRAND TOTAL

STATE OF NEW YORK

COUNTY - Putnam
TOWN - Philipstown
VILLAGE - Nelsonville
SWIS - 372603

TOTAL
PARCELS

NNORFRPREFEFNWNWNRRERRPRFRWORERERNDRE W

TOTAL
PARCELS & PARTS

NO EXEMPTIONS AT THIS LEVEL

2023 TENTATTIVE ASSESSMENT

ROLL

THESE ASSESSMENTS ARE ALSO USED FOR VILLAGE PURPOSES

S WIS TOTALS
UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 035.22

* kK S W I S * Kk x

VILLAGE COUNTY

283,640 283,640

41,600 41,600

356,000 356,000

55,000 55,000

287,300 287,300

339,100 339,100

388,820 388,820

179,000 179,000

260,200 260,200

274,400 274,400

95,930 95,930

57,057 57,057

95,094 95,094

113,997 113,997

19,019

4,226
346,762 339,366
171,850
76,635

1,553 1,553

3256,314 3358,926

*** G RAND TOTALS **x*

*** HOMESTEAD **x*

ASSESSED ASSESSED TAXABLE TAXABLE
LAND TOTAL VILLAGE COUNTY
2023 TENTATTIVE ASSESSMENT

VALUATION DATE-JUL 01,
TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01,

RPS1
CURRENT DATE

TOWN SCHOOL
283,640 283,640
41,600 41,600
356,000 356,000
55,000 55,000
287,300 287,300
339,100 339,100
388,820 388,820
179,000 179,000
260,200 260,200
274,400 274,400
95,930
57,057 12,678
8,452
95,094 21,132
113,997 28,176
4,226
346,762 348,875
76,635 76,635
1058,420
812,680
1,553 1,553
3256,314 4833, 661
TAXABLE TAXABLE
TOWN SCHOOL
ROLL

THESE ASSESSMENTS ARE ALSO USED FOR VILLAGE PURPOSES

S WIS

TOTALS

UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 035.22

VALUATION DATE-JUL 01,
TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01,

RPS1
CURRENT DATE

PAGE 334
2022
2023
50/v04/L015

4/19/2023

STAR
TAXABLE

PAGE 335
2022
2023
50/v04/L015

4/19/2023



ROLL
SEC

* %

ROLL
SEC

* %

STATE

COUNTY

TOWN
SWIS

CODE

FDO09
FDO11
FDO12
FDO13
PKO03
RDOO1
RD002
RD004
RD0O05
WD0O05
WD029

DESCRIPTION

SUB TOTAL

GRAND TOTAL

DESCRIPTION
TAXABLE

STATE OWNED LAND
SPECIAL FRANCHISE
UTILITIES & N.C.

WHOLLY EXEMPT

SUB TOTAL

GRAND TOTAL

OF NEW YORK
— Putnam
- Philipstown
- 372689

TOTAL EXTENSION

TOTAL

TOTAL
PARCELS

245

5

3

2

15

270

270

DISTRICT NAME PARCELS TYPE
C v fire #1 918 TOTAL
Phil. fire#l 121 TOTAL
N highland fir 1,358 TOTAL
Fire #1 1,111 TOTAL
C.v. park dist 770 TOTAL
Evans/knoll rd 17 UNITS
Knox/brandt te 10 UNITS
Mt rd improv 25 UNITS
Valleyln/brook 26 UNITS
Water dist c v 633 TOTAL
Garrison water 16 UNITS

PARCELS & PARTS

[ONONONS!

*%%* N ON-HOMESTEA ATD ***
ASSESSED ASSESSED TAXABLE TAXABLE TAXABLE TAXABLE STAR
LAND TOTAL VILLAGE COUNTY TOWN SCHOOL TAXABLE
* % % S W I S * % %

ASSESSED ASSESSED TAXABLE TAXABLE TAXABLE TAXABLE STAR
LAND TOTAL VILLAGE COUNTY TOWN SCHOOL TAXABLE
12410,210 47421,216 46631,515 46528,903 46631,515 46925,268 45054,168
1574,600 1574, 600 1574,600 1574, 600 1574, 600 1574, 600 1574, 600

158,038 158,038 158,038 158,038 158,038 158,038
23,340 21,787 21,787 21,787 21,787 21,787
1093, 450 2465,060
15078,260 51642,254 48385, 940 48283,328 48385, 940 48679, 693 46808,593
15078,260 51642,254 48385, 940 48283,328 48385, 940 48679,693 46808,593
2023 TENTATTIVE ASSESSMENT ROLL PAGE 1202
TAXABILE SECTION OF THE ROLL - 1 VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2022
TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2023
RPS150/V04/1L015
CURRENT DATE 4/19/2023
UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 035.22
ROLL S UB SECTTION - - TOTALS
**% S PECTIAL DISTRTICT SUMMARY **xx

EXTENSION AD VALOREM EXEMPT TAXABLE

VALUE VALUE AMOUNT VALUE

131282,124 12,684 131269, 440

41420,417 41420,417

275486,482 1319,756 274166,726

374984,896 6,342 374978,554

104999,475 10,570 104988, 905

156.00 156.00

1080.00 1,080.00

39.00 39.00

23.75 23.75

87102, 530 6,342 87096,188



CODE

135601
372601
372604
555401

DISTRICT NAME

Wappinger Falls Ce
Haldane Central
Garrison Union Fre
Lakeland Central

SUB-TOTAL

TOTATL

STATE OF NEW YORK

COUNTY

TOWN
SWIS

CODE

41001
41120
41124
41130
41134
41140
41144
41161
41162
41163
41693
41696
41730
41800
41802
41803
41805
41806
41834
41854
41930
41931
47460

- Putnam

- Philipstown

- 372689

DESCRIPTION

VET 458 (5)
VETWAR CTS
VET WAR S
VETCOM CTS
VET COM S
VETDIS CTS
VET DIS S
CW_15 VET/
CW_15 VET/
CW_15 VET/
RPTL466 c
RPTL466 c
AGRIC
AGED-ALL
AGED-C
AGED- T
AGED-C S
AGED- TS
ENH STAR
BAS STAR
DISABLED
DISABLED
FORESTRY

*** S CHOOTL DISTRTICT SUMMARY *x**

TOTAL ASSESSED ASSESSED EXEMPT TOTAL STAR STAR
PARCELS LAND TOTAL AMOUNT TAXABLE AMOUNT TAXABLE
5 280,860 700,570 700,570 700,570
1,432 97975,035 301870,384 3743,330 298127,054 11061,725 287065,329
1,251 138092,700 406801,670 2445,541 404356,129 6529,500 397826,629
825 33615,625 114203,695 1391,239 112812,45¢6 8605, 700 104206,756
3,513 269964,220 823576,319 7580,110 815996,209 26196, 925 789799,284
3,513 269964,220 823576,319 7580,110 815996,209 26196, 925 789799,284

¥**% S5 YSTEM CODES SUMMARY **x*

NO SYSTEM EXEMPTIONS AT THIS LEVEL

2023 TENTATTIVE ASSESSMENT ROLL PAGE 1203

TAXABILE SECTION OF THE ROLL - 1 VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2022
TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2023
RPS150/V04/1L015
CURRENT DATE 4/19/2023

UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 035.22

ROLL S UB SECTTION - -TOTATLS

*** EXEMPTTION SUMMARY ***

TOTAL

PARCELS COUNTY TOWN SCHOOL

17 759,702 759,702
102 1891, 929 1891,929 428,000
7 26,451
71 2117,635 2117,635 493,101
6 42,264
26 1247,913 1247,913 351,919
4 49,710

2 38,038 8,452

17 317,715

17 71,842

12 12,684
14 14,798 14,798
7 739,932 739,932 739,932
25 1456,973 1456,973 1567,969

19 1211, 348

3 207,283
5 585,061 592,457
14 478,607 498,577
289 13294,505
700 12902,420
5 420,900 420,900 420,900

1 102,200 102,200
9 1042,732 1042,732 1042,732



47610

COUNTY

TOWN
SWIS

ROLL
SEC

COUNTY

TOWN
SWIS

CODE

FDO09
FDO13
PKO03
WD0O05

CODE

372604
555401

BUS INV 1 1311,300 1311,300 1311,300
TOTAL 1,373 13243,378 11884,882 33777,035
STATE OF NEW YORK 2023 TENTATTIVE ASSESSMENT ROLL PAGE 1204
- Putnam TAXABILE SECTION OF THE ROLL - 1 VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2022
- Philipstown TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2023
- 372689 RPS150/V04/1L015
CURRENT DATE 4/19/2023
UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 035.22
ROLL S UB SECTTION - - TOTALS
**% G R AND TOTATLS ***
TOTAL ASSESSED ASSESSED TAXABLE TAXABLE TAXABLE STAR
DESCRIPTION PARCELS LAND TOTAL COUNTY TOWN SCHOOL TAXABLE
TAXABLE 3,513 269964,220 823576,319 810332,941 811691,437 815996,209 789799, 284
STATE OF NEW YORK 2023 TENTATTIVE ASSESSMENT ROLL PAGE 1207
- Putnam TAXABILE SECTION OF THE ROLL - 1 SUB-SECT - 1 VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2022
- Philipstown TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2023
- 372689 RPS150/V04/1L015
CURRENT DATE 4/19/2023
UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 035.22
ROLL S UB SECTION-1-TOTALS
**% S PECTIAL DISTRTICT SUMMARY **xx
TOTAL EXTENSION EXTENSION AD VALOREM EXEMPT TAXABLE
DISTRICT NAME PARCELS TYPE VALUE VALUE AMOUNT VALUE
C v fire #1 5 TOTAL 217,200 217,200
Fire #1 1 TOTAL 3,000 3,000
C.v. park dist 5 TOTAL 217,200 217,200
Water dist c v 3 TOTAL 88,900 88,900
**%* S CHOOTL DISTRTICT SUMMARY ***
TOTAL ASSESSED ASSESSED EXEMPT TOTAL STAR STAR
DISTRICT NAME PARCELS LAND TOTAL AMOUNT TAXABLE AMOUNT TAXABLE
Garrison Union Fre 1 3,000 3,000 3,000 3,000
Lakeland Central 5 217,200 217,200 217,200 217,200
SUB-TOTA AL 6 220,200 220,200 220,200 220,200
TOTAL 6 220,200 220,200 220,200 220,200
*%% S Y S TEM CODES SUMMARY ***

NO SYSTEM EX

EMPTIONS AT THIS LEVEL



CODE DESCRIPTION
33201 LIEN-C
TOTATL

STATE OF NEW YORK

COUNTY - Putnam
TOWN - Philipstown
SWIS - 372689
ROLL
SEC DESCRIPTION
1 TAXABLE

STATE OF NEW YORK

COUNTY - Putnam
TOWN - Philipstown
SWIS - 372689

CODE DISTRICT NAME

FD009 C v fire #1
FDO11l Phil. fire#l
FD012 N highland fir
FD013 Fire #1

PKO03 C.v. park dist
RD0O01 Evans/knoll rd
RD002 Knox/brandt te
RD0O04 Mt rd improv
RD005 Valleyln/brook
WDO0O5 Water dist c v
WD029 Garrison water

*** EXEMPTTION SUMMARY ***

TOTAL
PARCELS COUNTY TOWN SCHOOL
6 220,200 220,200
6 220,200 220,200
2023 TENTATTIVE ASSESSMENT ROLL PAGE 1208
TAXABILE SECTION OF THE ROLL - 1 SUB-SECT - 1 VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2022
TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2023
RPS150/V04/1L015
CURRENT DATE 4/19/2023
UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 035.22
ROLL S UB SECTION-1-TOTALS
**% G R AND TOTATLS ***
TOTAL ASSESSED ASSESSED TAXABLE TAXABLE TAXABLE STAR
PARCELS LAND TOTAL COUNTY TOWN SCHOOL TAXABLE
6 220,200 220,200 220,200 220,200
2023 TENTATTIVE ASSESSMENT ROLL PAGE 1209

SECTION OF THE ROLL - 1 VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2022

TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2023

TAXABTLE

RPS150/v04/L015
UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 035.22 CURRENT DATE 4/19/2023
ROLL SECTTION TOTALS
*** S PECTIAL DISTRTICT SUMMARY **x
TOTAL EXTENSION EXTENSION AD VALOREM EXEMPT TAXABLE
PARCELS TYPE VALUE VALUE AMOUNT VALUE
923 TOTAL 131499,324 229,884 131269, 440
121 TOTAL 41420,417 41420,417
1,358 TOTAL 275486,482 1319,756 274166,726
1,112 TOTAL 374987,896 9,342 374978,554
775 TOTAL 105216,675 227,770 104988,905
17 UNITS C 156.00 156.00
10 UNITS C 1080.00 1,080.00
25 UNITS C 39.00 39.00
26 UNITS C 23.75 23.75
636 TOTAL 87191,430 95,242 87096,188
16 UNITS
*** S CHOOTL DI STRTICT SUMMARY *x**
TOTAL ASSESSED ASSESSED EXEMPT TOTAL STAR STAR



CODE DISTRICT NAME PARCELS LAND TOTAL AMOUNT TAXABLE AMOUNT TAXABLE

135601 Wappinger Falls Ce 5 280,860 700,570 700,570 700,570
372601 Haldane Central 1,432 97975,035 301870,384 3743,330 298127,054 11061,725 287065,329
372604 Garrison Union Fre 1,252 138095,700 406804,670 2445,541 404359,129 6529,500 397829,629
555401 Lakeland Central 830 33832,825 114420,895 1391,239 113029, 656 8605, 700 104423,956
SUB-TOTATL 3,519 270184,420 823796,519 7580,110 816216,409 26196, 925 790019, 484
TOTAL 3,519 270184,420 823796,519 7580,110 816216,409 26196, 925 790019,484

*** S YSTEM CODES SUMMARY *x**

NO SYSTEM EXEMPTIONS AT THIS LEVEL

STATE OF NEW YORK 2023 TENTATTIVE ASSESSMENT ROLL PAGE 1210
COUNTY - Putnam T A XA BLE SECTION OF THE ROLL - 1 VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2022
TOWN - Philipstown TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2023
SWIS - 372689 RPS150/v04/L015

UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 035.22 CURRENT DATE 4/19/2023

ROLL SECTTION TOTALS

*** EXEMPTTION SUMMARY ***

TOTAL

CODE DESCRIPTION PARCELS COUNTY TOWN SCHOOL
33201 LIEN-C 6 220,200 220,200
41001 VET 458 (5) 17 759,702 759,702
41120 VETWAR CTS 102 1891,929 1891,929 428,000
41124 VET WAR S 7 26,451
41130 VETCOM CTS 71 2117,635 2117,635 493,101
41134 VET COM S 6 42,264
41140 VETDIS CTS 26 1247,913 1247,913 351,919
41144 VET DIS S 4 49,710
41161 CW_15 VET/ 2 38,038 8,452
41162 CW_15 VET/ 17 317,715
41163 CW_15 VET/ 17 71,842
41693 RPTL466 C 12 12,684
41696 RPTL466 C 14 14,798 14,798
41730 AGRIC 7 739,932 739,932 739,932
41800 AGED-ALL 25 1456,973 1456,973 1567,969
41802 AGED-C 19 1211, 348
41803 AGED- T 3 207,283
41805 AGED-C S 5 585,061 592,457
41806 AGED- TS 14 478,607 498,577
41834 ENH STAR 289 13294,505
41854 BAS STAR 700 12902,420
41930 DISABLED 5 420,900 420,900 420,900
41931 DISABLED 1 102,200 102,200
47460 FORESTRY 9 1042,732 1042,732 1042,732
47610 BUS INV 1 1311,300 1311,300 1311,300

TOTAL 1,379 13463,578 12105,082 33777,035

STATE OF NEW YORK 2023 TENTATTIVE ASSESSMENT ROLL PAGE 1211



COUNTY
TOWN
SWIS

ROLL
SEC

— Putnam
- Philipstown
- 372689

DESCRIPTION

TAXABLE

STATE OF NEW YORK

COUNTY
TOWN
SWIS

CODE

— Putnam
- Philipstown
- 372689

DISTRICT NAME PARCE

FDO11l Phil. fire#l
FDO12 N highland fir
FD013 Fire #1

CODE

135601
372601
372604

T A XA BLE SECTION OF THE ROLL - 1

UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 035.22

ROLL SECTTION TOTALS

*** G RAND TOTALS **x

TOTAL ASSESSED ASSESSED TAXABLE
PARCELS LAND TOTAL COUNTY
3,519 270184,420 823796,519 810332, 941

2023 TENTATTIVE ASSESSMENT
STATE OWNED LAND SECTION OF THE ROLL - 3

UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 035.22
ROLL S UB SECTTION - - TOTAL

*** S PECTIAL DISTRTICT SUMMARY

TOTAL EXTENSION EXTENSION AD VALOREM EXEMPT
LS TYPE VALUE VALUE AMOUNT
9 TOTAL 1967,480
47 TOTAL 26572,493 2
34 TOTAL 10817,220 1

DISTRICT NAME
Wappinger Falls Ce
Haldane Central
Garrison Union Fre

SUB-TOTA AL

TOTATL

*** S CHOOTL DISTRTICT SUMMARY

TOTAL ASSESSED ASSESSED EXEMPT
PARCELS LAND TOTAL AMOUNT
1 97,300 97,300
56 28078,293 28442,673
35 10671,720 10817,220
92 38847,313 39357,193
92 38847,313 39357,193

*** S YSTEM CODES SUMMARY *x**

NO SYSTEM EXEMPTIONS AT THIS LEVEL

*** EXEMPTTION SUMMARY ***

VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2022
TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2023

RPS1
CURRENT DATE

TAXABLE TAXABLE

TOWN SCHOOL

811691,437 816216,409
ROLL

* * *x

TAXABLE
VALUE

1967,480

6572,493
0817,220

* % %

TOTAL
TAXABLE

97,300
28442,673
10817,220

39357,193

39357,193

50/v04/L015
4/19/2023

STAR
TAXABLE

790019,484

PAGE 1235

VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2022
TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2023

RPS1
CURRENT DATE

STAR
AMOUNT

50/v04/L015
4/19/2023

STAR
TAXABLE

97,300
28442,673
10817,220

39357,193

39357,193



ROLL
SEC

COUNTY
TOWN
SWIS

CODE

FD013 Fire #1

CODE

135601
372601
372604

*** G RAND TOTALS ***
TOTAL ASSESSED ASSESSED TAXABLE
DESCRIPTION PARCELS LAND TOTAL COUNTY
STATE OWNED LAND 92 38847,313 39357,193 39357,193
STATE OF NEW YORK 202 3 TENTATTIVE ASSESSMENT
— Putnam STATE OWNED LAND SECTION OF THE ROLL - 3
- Philipstown
- 372689
UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 035.22
ROLL SECTTION TOTALS
*** S PECTIA AL DISTRTICT SUMMARY
TOTAL EXTENSION EXTENSION AD VALOREM EXEMPT
DISTRICT NAME PARCELS TYPE VALUE VALUE AMOUNT
FDO11l Phil. fire#l 9 TOTAL 1967,480
FDO12 N highland fir 47 TOTAL 26572,493 2
34 TOTAL 10817,220 1
*** S CHOOL DI STRTICT SUMMARY
TOTAL ASSESSED ASSESSED EXEMPT
DISTRICT NAME PARCELS LAND TOTAL AMOUNT
Wappinger Falls Ce 1 97,300 97,300
Haldane Central 56 28078,293 28442,673
Garrison Union Fre 35 10671, 720 10817,220
SUB-TOTATL 92 38847,313 39357,193
TOTAL 92 38847,313 39357,193

NO EXEMPTIONS AT THIS LEVEL

*** S YSTEM

CODES SUMMARY *x**

NO SYSTEM EXEMPTIONS AT THIS LEVEL

*** EXEMPTTION SUMMARY ***

NO EXEMPTIONS AT THIS LEVEL

TAXABLE TAXABLE STAR

TOWN SCHOOL TAXABLE
39357,193 39357,193 39357,193
ROLL PAGE 1236

* k%

TAXABLE
VALUE

1967,480

6572,493
0817,220

* % %

TOTAL
TAXABLE

97,300
28442,673
10817,220

39357,193

39357,193

VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2022
TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2023

CURRENT

STAR
AMOUNT

RPS150/V04/1L015
DATE 4/19/2023

STAR
TAXABLE

97,300
28442,673
10817,220

39357,193

39357,193



ROLL
SEC

STATE
COUNTY
TOWN
SWIS

CODE

FDO09
FDO11
FDO12
FDO13
PKO03
WD0O05

CODE

135601
372601
372604
555401

STATE

*** G RAND TOTALS **x

TOTAL ASSESSED ASSESSED TAXABLE
DESCRIPTION PARCELS LAND TOTAL COUNTY
STATE OWNED LAND 92 38847,313 39357,193 39357,193
OF NEW YORK 2 02 3 TENTATTIVE ASSESSMENT
- Putnam SPECIAL FRANCHISE SECTION OF THE ROLL - 5
- Philipstown
- 372689
UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 035.22
ROLL S UB S ECTTION - - TOTATL
**% S PECTIAL DISTRTICT SUMMARY
TOTAL EXTENSION EXTENSION AD VALOREM EXEMPT
DISTRICT NAME PARCELS TYPE VALUE VALUE AMOUNT
C v fire #1 9 TOTAL 1006,124
Phil. fire#l 6 TOTAL 297,732
N highland fir 6 TOTAL 2076,397
Fire #1 6 TOTAL 2551,714
C.v. park dist 7 TOTAL 749,020
Water dist c v 7 TOTAL 620,864
*** S CHOOTL DI STRTICT SUMMARY
TOTAL ASSESSED ASSESSED EXEMPT
DISTRICT NAME PARCELS LAND TOTAL AMOUNT
Wappinger Falls Ce 5 5,314
Haldane Central 7 2306,367
Garrison Union Fre 7 2988,2006
Lakeland Central 6 759,239
SUB-TOTA AL 25 6059,126
TOTATL 25 6059,126

OF NEW YORK

*** S YSTEM CODES SUMMARY *x**

NO SYSTEM EXEMPTIONS AT THIS LEVEL

*** EXEMPTTION SUMMARY ***

NO EXEMPTIONS AT THIS LEVEL

2023 TENTATTIVE ASSESSMENT

TAXABLE TAXABLE

TOWN SCHOOL

39357,193 39357,193
ROLL

* Kk *

TAXABLE
VALUE

1006,124

297,732

2076,397
2551,714

749,020
620,864

* % %

TOTAL
TAXABLE

5,314
2306,367
2988,206

759,239

6059,126

6059,126

ROLL

STAR
TAXABLE

39357,193

PAGE 1242

VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2022
TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2023

RPS1
CURRENT DATE

STAR
AMOUNT

50/v04/L015
4/19/2023

STAR
TAXABLE

5,314
2306,367
2988,206

759,239

6059,126

6059,126

PAGE 1243



COUNTY
TOWN
SWIS

ROLL
SEC

STATE
COUNTY
TOWN
SWIS

CODE

FDO09
FDO11
FDO12
FDO13
PKO03
WD0O05

CODE

135601
372601
372604
555401

- Putnam
- Philipstown
- 372689
TOTAL
DESCRIPTION PARCELS
SPECIAL FRANCHISE 25
OF NEW YORK
- Putnam
- Philipstown
- 372689
TOTAL EXTENSION
DISTRICT NAME PARCELS TYPE
C v fire #1 9 TOTAL
Phil. fire#l 6 TOTAL
N highland fir 6 TOTAL
Fire #1 6 TOTAL
C.v. park dist 7 TOTAL
Water dist c v 7 TOTAL
TOTAL
DISTRICT NAME PARCELS
Wappinger Falls Ce 5
Haldane Central 7
Garrison Union Fre 7
Lakeland Central 6
SUB-TOTATL 25
TOTA AL 25

SPECIAL FRANCHISE SECTION OF THE ROLL - 5

UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 035.22

ROLL S UB

* k% GRA

ASSESSED ASSESS
LAND TOTA
6059,1

2023 TENTA

SECT

N D T O

ED
L

26

TIVE

I ON - -TOTAL
TALS **x
TAXABLE
COUNTY
6059,126
ASSESSMENT

SPECIAL FRANCHISE SECTION OF THE ROLL - 5

UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 035.22

ROLL SECTTION TOTALS

*** S PECTIAL

EXTENSION A
VALUE

*** S CHOOTL D

ASSESSED
LAND

*** S YSTEM

NO SYSTEM

DISTR

D VALOREM
VALUE

1006,124
297,732
2076,397
2551,714
749,020
620,864

I STRI

ASSESSED
TOTAL

5,314
2306,367
2988,206

759,239

6059,126

6059,126

CODES

EXEMPTIONS

ICT SUMMARY

EXEMPT
AMOUNT

CT SUMMARY

EXEMPT
AMOUNT

SUMMARY *x**

AT THIS LEVEL

VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2022
TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2023

RPS150/V04/1L015
CURRENT DATE 4/19/2023
S
TAXABLE TAXABLE STAR
TOWN SCHOOL TAXABLE
6059,126 6059,126 6059,126
ROLL PAGE 1244
VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2022
TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2023
RPS150/V04/1L015
CURRENT DATE 4/19/2023
* % %
TAXABLE
VALUE
1006,124
297,732
2076,397
2551,714
749,020
620,864
* % x
TOTAL STAR STAR
TAXABLE AMOUNT TAXABLE
5,314 5,314
2306,367 2306,367
2988,206 2988,206
759,239 759,239
6059,126 6059,126
6059,126 6059,126



STATE

COUNTY

TOWN
SWIS

ROLL
SEC

STATE

COUNTY

TOWN
SWIS

CODE

FDO09
FDO11
FDO12
FDO13
PKO03
WD0O05

CODE

135601
372601
372604
555401

OF NEW YORK

* Kk *

EXEMPTTION

SUMMARY

NO EXEMPTIONS AT THIS LEVEL

2023 TENTATTIVE

* Kk Kk

ASSESSMENT

- Putnam SPECIAL FRANCHISE SECTION OF THE ROLL - 5
- Philipstown
- 372689
UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 035.22
ROLL S ECTTION TOTALS
%% G R AND TOTATLS ***
TOTAL ASSESSED ASSESSED TAXABLE
DESCRIPTION PARCELS LAND TOTAL COUNTY
SPECIAL FRANCHISE 25 6059,126 6059,126
OF NEW YORK 2 02 3 TENTATTIVE ASSESSMENT
- Putnam UTILITY & R.R. SECTION OF THE ROLL - 6
- Philipstown
- 372689
UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 035.22
ROLL S UB S ECTTION - - TOTATL
**% S PECTIAL DISTRTICT SUMMARY
TOTAL EXTENSION EXTENSION AD VALOREM EXEMPT
DISTRICT NAME PARCELS TYPE VALUE VALUE AMOUNT
C v fire #1 2 TOTAL 439,878
Phil. fire#l 4 TOTAL 274,606
N highland fir 13 TOTAL 2160,579
Fire #1 19 TOTAL 2790,177
C.v. park dist 3 TOTAL 420,754
Water dist c v 3 TOTAL 359,459
*** S CHOOTL DI STRTICT SUMMARY
TOTAL ASSESSED ASSESSED EXEMPT
DISTRICT NAME PARCELS LAND TOTAL AMOUNT
Wappinger Falls Ce 2 1,231
Haldane Central 15 204,000 1848,371 29,206
Garrison Union Fre 20 176,000 2882,940 44,211
Lakeland Central 2 177,427 10,682
SUB-TOTA AL 39 380,000 4909, 969 84,099

ROLL PAGE 1245
VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2022
TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2023
RPS150/V04/1L015
CURRENT DATE 4/19/2023
TAXABLE TAXABLE STAR
TOWN SCHOOL TAXABLE
6059,126 6059,126 6059,126
ROLL PAGE 1254
VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2022
TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2023
RPS150/V04/1L015
CURRENT DATE 4/19/2023
S
* % %
TAXABLE
VALUE
439,878
274,606
2160,579
2790,177
420,754
359,459
* % x
TOTAL STAR STAR
TAXABLE AMOUNT TAXABLE
1,231 1,231
1819,165 1819,165
2838,729 2838,729
166,745 166,745
4825,870 4825,870



TOTATL
CODE DESCRIPTION
47100 Mass Telec

TOTATL

STATE OF NEW YORK

COUNTY - Putnam
TOWN - Philipstown
SWIS - 372689
ROLL
SEC DESCRIPTION
6 UTILITIES & N.C.

STATE OF NEW YORK
COUNTY - Putnam

TOWN - Philipstown
SWIS - 372689

CODE DISTRICT NAME
FD009
FDO11
FD012
FDO13
PK0O03
WD005

C v fire #1
Phil. fire#l

N highland fir
Fire #1

C.v. park dist
Water dist c v

TOTAL
PARCELS

39 380,000 4909, 969 84,099 4825,870 4825,870
*%% S Y S TEM CODES SUMMARY ***
NO SYSTEM EXEMPTIONS AT THIS LEVEL
**% EXEMPTTION SUMMARY ***
TOTAL
PARCELS COUNTY TOWN SCHOOL
3 84,099 84,099 84,099
3 84,099 84,099 84,099
2023 TENTATTIVE ASSESSMENT ROLL PAGE 1255
UTILITY & R.R. SECTION OF THE ROLL - 6 VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2022
TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2023
RPS150/V04/1L015
CURRENT DATE 4/19/2023
UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 035.22
ROLL S UB SECTTION - - TOTALS
**% G R AND TOTATLS ***
TOTAL ASSESSED ASSESSED TAXABLE TAXABLE TAXABLE STAR
PARCELS LAND TOTAL COUNTY TOWN SCHOOL TAXABLE
39 380,000 4909, 969 4825,870 4825,870 4825,870 4825,870
2023 TENTATTIVE ASSESSMENT ROLL PAGE 1256
UTILITY & R.R. SECTION OF THE ROLL - 6 VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2022
TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2023
RPS150/V04/1L015
UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 035.22 CURRENT DATE 4/19/2023
ROLL SECTTION TOTATLS
**% S PECTIAL DISTRTICT SUMMARY **x*
EXTENSION EXTENSION AD VALOREM EXEMPT TAXABLE
TYPE VALUE VALUE AMOUNT VALUE
2 TOTAL 439,878 439,878
4 TOTAL 274,606 274,606
13 TOTAL 2160,579 2160,579
19 TOTAL 2790,177 2790,177
3 TOTAL 420,754 420,754
3 TOTAL 359,459 359,459



CODE
135601
372601

372604
555401

CODE

47100

DISTRICT NAME
Wappinger Falls Ce
Haldane Central
Garrison Union Fre
Lakeland Central

SUB-TOTAL

TOTATL

DESCRIPTION

Mass Telec
TOTATL

STATE OF NEW YORK

COUNTY
TOWN
SWIS

ROLL
SEC

— Putnam
- Philipstown
- 372689

DESCRIPTION

UTILITIES & N.C.

STATE OF NEW YORK

COUNTY
TOWN
SWIS

— Putnam
- Philipstown
- 372689

* % %

SCHOOL DISTRTICT

SUMMARY

* % %

TOTAL ASSESSED ASSESSED EXEMPT TOTAL STAR STAR
PARCELS LAND TOTAL AMOUNT TAXABLE AMOUNT TAXABLE
2 1,231 1,231 1,231
15 204,000 1848,371 29,206 1819,165 1819,165
20 176,000 2882, 940 44,211 2838,729 2838,729
2 177,427 10,682 166,745 166,745
39 380,000 4909,969 84,099 4825,870 4825,870
39 380,000 4909, 969 84,099 4825,870 4825,870
*%% S Y S TEM CODES SUMMARY **x*
NO SYSTEM EXEMPTIONS AT THIS LEVEL
**% EXEMPTTION SUMMARY ***
TOTAL
PARCELS COUNTY TOWN SCHOOL
3 84,099 84,099 84,099
3 84,099 84,099 84,099
202 3 TENTATTIVE ASSESSMENT ROLL PAGE 1257
UTILITY & R.R. SECTION OF THE ROLL - 6 VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2022
TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2023
RPS150/V04/1L015
UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 035.22 CURRENT DATE 4/19/2023
ROLL SECTTION TOTATLS
**% G R AND TOTATLS ***
TOTAL ASSESSED ASSESSED TAXABLE TAXABLE TAXABLE STAR
PARCELS LAND TOTAL COUNTY TOWN SCHOOL TAXABLE
39 380,000 4909, 969 4825,870 4825,870 4825,870 4825,870
2023 TENTATTIVE ASSESSMENT ROLL PAGE 1326
WHOLLY EXEMPT SECTION OF THE ROLL - 8 VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2022
TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2023
RPS150/V04/1L015
CURRENT DATE 4/19/2023
UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 035.22
ROLL S UB SECTTION - - TOTALS
**% S PECTIAL DISTRTICT SUMMARY **xx



TOTA
CODE DISTRICT NAME PARCE
FD009 C v fire #1 1
FDO11l Phil. fire#l
FDO12 N highland fir
FD013 Fire #1
PKO03 C.v. park dist
RD0O04 Mt rd improv
WDO05 Water dist c v
WD029 Garrison water
CODE DISTRICT NAME
135601 Wappinger Falls Ce
372601 Haldane Central
372604 Garrison Union Fre
555401 Lakeland Central
SUB-TOTATL
TOTA AL
CODE DESCRIPTION
13100 COUNTYMISC
13500 TOWN MISC
13510 TOWN CEMET
13650 VILL MISC
STATE OF NEW YORK
COUNTY - Putnam
TOWN - Philipstown
SWIS - 372689
CODE DESCRIPTION

L
LS

29
13
30
93
25
1
8
4

EXTENSION
TYPE

TOTAL
TOTAL
TOTAL
TOTAL
TOTAL
UNITS C
TOTAL
UNITS

TOTAL
PARCELS

5
35
103
127

270

270

TOTAL

PARCELS

26
107
1

2

TOTAL

PARCELS

EXTENSION
VALUE

SCHOOTL

ASSESSED
LAND

620,900
6932,475
22557,600
5138,250

35249,225

35249,225

* k%

SYSTEM

AD VALOREM

VALUE

6357,920
4545,565
14946,100
81975,994
813,650

191,850

DI STRTICT

ASSESSED
TOTAL

620,900
16122,225
85582,109

6351,220

108676,454

108676,454

CODES

EXEMPT
AMOUNT

6357,920
4545,565
14946,100
81975,994
813,650

191,850

SUMMARY

EXEMPT
AMOUNT

620,900
16122,225
85582,109

6351,220

108676,454

108676,454

SUMMARY

NO SYSTEM EXEMPTIONS AT THIS LEVEL

* Kk *

2023

EXEMPTTION

TENTATTIVE

SUMMARY

COUNTY

708,050

7511,436

81,200
190,350

ASSESSMENT
WHOLLY EXEMPT SECTION OF THE ROLL - 8

UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 035.22

ROLL

* Kk k

S UB

SECTTION -

EXEMPTTION

SUMMARY

COUNTY

TAXABLE
VALUE
* % x
TOTAL STAR STAR
TAXABLE AMOUNT TAXABLE
TOWN SCHOOL
708,050 708,050
7511,436 7511,436
81,200 81,200
190,350 190,350
ROLL PAGE 1327
VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2022
TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2023
RPS150/V04/1L015
CURRENT DATE 4/19/2023

-TOTATLS

TOWN SCHOOL



13800
14100
19950
25110
25120
25130
25230
25300
26400
27350

ROLL
SEC

STATE
COUNTY
TOWN
SWIS

CODE

FDO09
FDO11
FDO12
FDO13
PKO03
RD004
WD0O05
WD029

CODE

135601
372601
372604
555401

3773,078
5517,140
1061, 700
47793,350
21696,150
5956,225
1665, 300
8713,955
3903,720
104,800
108676,454

ALS * kK

TAXABLE
COUNTY

ASSESSMENT
WHOLLY EXEMPT SECTION OF THE ROLL - 8

TOTALS

CT SUMMARY

EXEMPT
AMOUNT

6357,920
4545,565
14946,100
81975,994
813,650

191,850

T SUMMARY

EXEMPT
AMOUNT

620,900
16122,225
85582,109

6351,220

SCH DIST 14
USPROPMISC 28
R R MUNIC 7
RELIGIOUS 20
EDUCATION 26
CHARITABLE 3
IMP OF PEO 11
OTHERMISCP 13
VOLFIREDEP 9
LAND CEMET 3
TOTA AL 270
%% G R AND TOT
TOTAL ASSESSED ASSESSED
DESCRIPTION PARCELS LAND TOTAL
WHOLLY EXEMPT 270 35249,225 108676,454
OF NEW YORK 2 02 3 TENTATTIVE
- Putnam
- Philipstown
- 372689
UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 035.22
ROLL S ECTTION
**% S PECTIAL DISTRTI
TOTAL EXTENSION EXTENSION AD VALOREM
DISTRICT NAME PARCELS TYPE VALUE VALUE
C v fire #1 129 TOTAL 6357,920
Phil. fire#l 13 TOTAL 4545,565
N highland fir 30 TOTAL 14946,100
Fire #1 93 TOTAL 81975,994
C.v. park dist 25 TOTAL 813,650
Mt rd improv 1 UNITS C
Water dist c v 8 TOTAL 191,850
Garrison water 4 UNITS
*** S CHOOTL DI STRTIC
TOTAL ASSESSED ASSESSED
DISTRICT NAME PARCELS LAND TOTAL
Wappinger Falls Ce 5 620,900 620,900
Haldane Central 35 6932,475 16122,225
Garrison Union Fre 103 22557,600 85582,109
Lakeland Central 127 5138,250 6351,220
SUB-TOTA AL 270 35249,225 108676,454

108676,454

3773,078
5517,140
1061, 700
47793,350
21696,150
5956,225
1665, 300
8713, 955
3903,720
104,800
108676,454

3773,078
5517,140
1061, 700
47793, 350
21696,150
5956,225
1665, 300
8713,955
3903,720
104,800
108676,454

TAXABLE TAXABLE STAR
TOWN SCHOOL TAXABLE
ROLL PAGE 1328
VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2022
TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2023
RPS150/V04/1L015
CURRENT DATE 4/19/2023
* % %
TAXABLE
VALUE
* % x
TOTAL STAR STAR
TAXABLE AMOUNT TAXABLE



CODE

13100
13500
13510
13650

TOTATL

DESCRIPTION

COUNTYMISC
TOWN MISC
TOWN CEMET
VILL MISC

STATE OF NEW YORK

COUNTY

TOWN
SWIS

CODE

13800
14100
19950
25110
25120
25130
25230
25300
26400
27350

ROLL
SEC

— Putnam
- Philipstown
- 372689

DESCRIPTION

SCH DIST
USPROPMISC
R R MUNIC
RELIGIOUS
EDUCATION
CHARITABLE
IMP OF PEO
OTHERMISCP
VOLFIREDEP
LAND CEMET
TOTATL

DESCRIPTION

WHOLLY EXEMPT

STATE OF NEW YORK

COUNTY

TOWN

— Putnam
- Philipstown

270 35249,225 108676,454 108676,454
¥**% S5 YSTEM CODES SUMMARY **x*
NO SYSTEM EXEMPTIONS AT THIS LEVEL
*** EXEMPTTION SUMMARY **x*
TOTAL
PARCELS COUNTY TOWN SCHOOL
26 708,050 708,050 708,050
107 7511,436 7511,436 7511,436
1 81,200 81,200 81,200
2 190,350 190,350 190,350
2023 TENTATTIVE ASSESSMENT ROLL PAGE 1329
WHOLLY EXEMPT SECTION OF THE ROLL - 8 VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2022
TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2023
RPS150/v04/L015
UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 035.22 CURRENT DATE 4/19/2023
ROLL SECTTION TOTALS
*** EXEMPTTION SUMMARY **x*
TOTAL
PARCELS COUNTY TOWN SCHOOL
14 3773,078 3773,078 3773,078
28 5517,140 5517,140 5517,140
7 1061,700 1061, 700 1061,700
20 47793, 350 47793,350 47793, 350
26 21696,150 21696,150 21696,150
3 5956,225 5956,225 5956,225
11 1665, 300 1665, 300 1665, 300
13 8713, 955 8713, 955 8713, 955
9 3903,720 3903,720 3903,720
3 104,800 104,800 104,800
270 108676,454 108676,454 108676,454
*** G RAND TOTALS **x*
TOTAL ASSESSED ASSESSED TAXABLE TAXABLE TAXABLE STAR
PARCELS LAND TOTAL COUNTY TOWN SCHOOL TAXABLE
270 35249,225 108676,454
2023 TENTATTIVE ASSESSMENT ROLL PAGE 1330
VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2022
TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2023



SWIS - 372689

* k *

SPECTIA AL

S WIS TOTALS
UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 035.22

DISTRTICT

*** HOMESTEATD **x*

SUMMARY **x

TOTAL EXTENSION EXTENSION AD VALOREM EXEMPT TAXABLE
CODE DISTRICT NAME PARCELS TYPE VALUE VALUE AMOUNT VALUE
& PARTS
NO SPECIAL DISTRICTS AT THIS LEVEL
*** N ON-HOMEJSTEATD ***
TOTAL EXTENSION EXTENSION AD VALOREM EXEMPT TAXABLE
CODE DISTRICT NAME PARCELS TYPE VALUE VALUE AMOUNT VALUE
& PARTS
NO SPECIAL DISTRICTS AT THIS LEVEL
* % % S W I S * % %
TOTAL EXTENSION EXTENSION AD VALOREM EXEMPT TAXABLE
CODE DISTRICT NAME PARCELS TYPE VALUE VALUE AMOUNT VALUE
FD009 C v fire #1 1,063 TOTAL 139303, 246 6587,804 132715,442
FDO11l Phil. fire#l 153 TOTAL 48505,800 4545,565 43960,235
FD012 N highland fir 1,454 TOTAL 321242,051 16265,856 304976,195
FD013 Fire #1 1,264 TOTAL 473123,001 81985, 336 391137, 665
PK003 C.v. park dist 810 TOTAL 107200,099 1041,420 106158,679
RD001 Evans/knoll rd 17 UNITS C 156.00 156.00
RD002 Knox/brandt te 10 UNITS C 1080.00 1,080.00
RD004 Mt rd improv 26 UNITS C 39.00 39.00
RD005 Valleyln/brook 26 UNITS C 23.75 23.75
WD005 Water dist ¢ v 654 TOTAL 88363, 603 287,092 88076,511
WD029 Garrison water 20 UNITS
*** S CHOOTL DI STRTICT S UMMARY ***
*** H OMEG STEAD ***
TOTAL ASSESSED ASSESSED EXEMPT TOTAL
CODE DISTRICT NAME PARCELS & PARTS LAND TOTAL AMOUNT TAXABLE
135601 Wappinger Falls Ce 6 379,260 798,970 98,400 700,570
SUB-TOTA AL 6 379,260 798,970 98,400 700,570
TOTATL 6 379,260 798,970 98,400 700,570
STATE OF NEW YORK 2 02 3 TENTATTIVE A SSESSMENT ROLL

COUNTY - Putnam

RPS150/V04/L015

CURRENT DATE 4/19/2023
STAR STAR
AMOUNT TAXABLE
700,570
700,570
700,570

PAGE 1331

VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2022



TOWN - Philipstown TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2023
SWIS - 372689 SWIS TOTALS RPS150/V04/1.015
UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 035.22 CURRENT DATE 4/19/2023
*%%* N ON-HOMEGSTEA ATD ***
TOTAL ASSESSED ASSESSED EXEMPT TOTAL STAR STAR
CODE DISTRICT NAME PARCELS & PARTS LAND TOTAL AMOUNT TAXABLE AMOUNT TAXABLE
135601 Wappinger Falls Ce 12 619,800 626,345 522,500 103,845 103,845
SUB-TOTA AL 12 619,800 626,345 522,500 103,845 103,845
TOTATL 12 619,800 626,345 522,500 103,845 103,845
* % % S W I S * % %
TOTAL ASSESSED ASSESSED EXEMPT TOTAL STAR STAR
CODE DISTRICT NAME PARCELS LAND TOTAL AMOUNT TAXABLE AMOUNT TAXABLE
135601 Wappinger Falls Ce 18 999,060 1425,315 620,900 804,415 804,415
372601 Haldane Central 1,545 133189,803 350590, 020 19894, 761 330695,259 11061, 725 319633,534
372604 Garrison Union Fre 1,417 171501,020 509075, 145 88071,861 421003,284 6529,500 414473,784
555401 Lakeland Central 965 38971,075 121708, 781 7753,141 113955, 640 8605, 700 105349, 940
SUB-TOTA AL 3,945 344660,958 982799, 261 116340,663 866458,598 26196,925 840261,673
TOTATL 3,945 344660,958 982799,261 116340,663 866458,598 26196,925 840261,673
*%% S Y S TEM CODES SUMMARY **x*
NO SYSTEM EXEMPTIONS AT THIS LEVEL
**% EXEMPTTION SUMMARY ***
*%% H OMESTERATD **x*
TOTAL
CODE DESCRIPTION PARCELS & PARTS COUNTY TOWN SCHOOL
25120 EDUCATION 1 98,400 98,400 98,400
STATE OF NEW YORK 2023 TENTATTIVE ASSESSMENT ROLL PAGE 1332
COUNTY - Putnam VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2022
TOWN - Philipstown TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2023
SWIS - 372689 SWIS TOTALS RPS150/V04/1.015
UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 035.22 CURRENT DATE 4/19/2023

* Kk Xx

EXEMPTTION SUMMARY

* kX * Kk k

HOMESTEAD



CODE

CODE

25120
25230

CODE

13100
13500
13510
13650
13800
14100
19950
25110
25120
25130
25230
25300
26400
27350
33201
41001
41120
41124

DESCRIPTION

TOTATL

DESCRIPTION

EDUCATION
IMP OF PEO
TOTATL

DESCRIPTION

COUNTYMISC
TOWN MISC
TOWN CEMET
VILL MISC
SCH DIST
USPROPMISC
R R MUNIC
RELIGIOUS
EDUCATION
CHARITABLE
IMP OF PEO
OTHERMISCP
VOLFIREDEP
LAND CEMET
LIEN-C

VET 458 (5)
VETWAR CTS
VET WAR S

STATE OF NEW YORK

COUNTY

TOWN
SWIS

CODE

41130
41134
41140
41144
41161
41162

— Putnam
- Philipstown
- 372689

DESCRIPTION

VETCOM CTS
VET COM S
VETDIS CTS
VET DIS S
CW_15 VET/
CW_15 VET/

TOTAL

PARCELS & PARTS COUNTY
1 98,400
*** NON-HOMESTEAD **x*
TOTAL
PARCELS & PARTS COUNTY
2 213,000
2 309,500
4 522,500
* kK S W I S * Kk Xx
TOTAL
PARCELS COUNTY
26 708,050
107 7511,436
1 81,200
2 190,350
14 3773,078
28 5517,140
7 1061, 700
20 47793, 350
26 21696,150
3 5956,225
11 1665, 300
13 8713,955
9 3903,720
3 104,800
6 220,200
17 759,702
102 1891, 929
7
2023 TENTATTIVE ASSESSMENT
SWTIS TOTATLS
UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 035.22
*** EXEMPTTION SUMMARY
* kK S W I S * kX
TOTAL
PARCELS COUNTY
71 2117,635
6
26 1247,913
4
2 38,038
17 317,715

TOWN

98,400

TOWN

213,000
309,500
522,500

TOWN

708,050
7511,436
81,200
190,350
3773,078
5517,140
1061, 700
47793,350
21696,150
5956,225
1665, 300
8713,955
3903,720
104,800
220,200
759,702
1891,929

ROLL

TOWN
2117,635
1247,913

8,452

SCHOOL

98,400

SCHOOL

213,000
309,500
522,500

SCHOOL

708,050
7511,436

81,200

190,350
3773,078
5517,140
1061, 700
47793, 350
21696,150
5956,225
1665, 300
8713,955
3903,720

104,800

428,000
26,451

VALUATION DATE-JUL 01,
TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01,
RPS150/v04/L015
CURRENT DATE

SCHOOL

493,101
42,264
351,919
49,710



41163
41693
41696
41730
41800
41802
41803
41805
41806
41834
41854
41930
41931
47100
47460
47610

ROLL
SEC

CW_15 VET/
RPTL466 c
RPTL466 c
AGRIC
AGED-ALL
AGED-C
AGED- T
AGED-C S
AGED- TS
ENH STAR
BAS STAR
DISABLED
DISABLED
Mass Telec
FORESTRY
BUS INV
TOTATL

DESCRIPTION

TAXABLE

STATE OF NEW YORK

COUNTY

TOWN
SWIS

ROLL
SEC

ROLL
SEC

— Putnam
- Philipstown
- 372689

DESCRIPTION

17
14
25
19

14
289
700

NEFEOWwRFO,

1,65

TOTAL
PARCELS & PARTS

5

TOTAL
PARCELS & PARTS

WHOLLY EXEMPT 1

SUB TOTAL 6

GRAND TOTAL 6
TOTAL

DESCRIPTION PARCELS & PARTS

STATE OWNED LAND 1

ASSESSED
LAND

280,860

2023

ASSESSED
LAND

98,400

379,260

379,260

ASSESSED
LAND

97,300

739,932
1456,973
1211, 348

585,061

420,900
102,200
84,099
1042,732
1311,300
122224,131

* k%

GRAND TOTALS

* Kk Xx * Kk k

HOMESTEAD

ASSESSED
TOTAL

700,570

TENTATTIVE

S WIS TOTALS

* kK

TAXABLE
COUNTY

700,570

ASSESSMENT

UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 035.22

* k%

GRAND TOTALS

* Kk *x * Kk k

HOMESTEAD

ASSESSED
TOTAL

98,400

798,970

798,970

*** NON-HOMEG STEA AD

ASSESSED
TOTAL

97,300

* kK

* * K

TAXABLE

COUNTY

700,570

700,570

TAXABLE
COUNTY

97,300

71,842
12,684
14,798
739,932
1456,973

207,283

478,607

420,900
102,200
84,099
1042,732
1311,300
120865, 635

14,798
739,932
1567,969

592,457
498,577
13294,505
12902,420
420,900

84,099
1042,732
1311,300

142537,588

TAXABLE TAXABLE STAR
TOWN SCHOOL TAXABLE
700,570 700,570 700,570

ROLL PAGE 1334
VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2022
TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2023
RPS150/V04/1L015
CURRENT DATE 4/19/2023
TAXABLE TAXABLE STAR
TOWN SCHOOL TAXABLE
700,570 700,570 700,570
700,570 700,570 700,570
TAXABLE TAXABLE STAR
TOWN SCHOOL TAXABLE
97,300 97,300 97,300



ROLL
SEC

SPECIAL FRANCHISE

UTILITIES & N.C.

WHOLLY EXEMPT

SUB TOTAL

GRAND TOTAL

DESCRIPTION

TAXABLE

STATE OF NEW YORK

COUNTY

TOWN
SWIS

ROLL
SEC

* %

— Putnam
- Philipstown
- 372689

DESCRIPTION

STATE OWNED LAND

SPECIAL FRANCHISE
UTILITIES & N.C.

WHOLLY EXEMPT

SUB TOTAL

GRAND TOTAL

STATE OF NEW YORK

COUNTY

TOWN
SWIS

— Putnam
- Philipstown
- 3726

12

12

TOTAL
PARCELS

3,519

TOTAL
PARCELS

92
25
39

270

3,945

3,945

522,500

619,800

619,800

ASSESSED
LAND

270184,420

2023

ASSESSED
LAND

38847,313

380,000

35249,225

344660,958

344660,958

2023

*** S PECTIAL

* k%

5,314
1,231

522,500

626,345

626,345

* x *

ASSESSED
TOTAL

823796,519

S WIS
UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 035.22

* x *

ASSESSED
TOTAL

39357,193
6059,126
4909, 969

108676,454

982799, 261

982799, 261

TENTAT

T O

S

TENTATTIVE

GRAND

S

I
W

DISTRTICT

5,314

1,231

103,845

103,845
W IS * ok Kk

TAXABLE
COUNTY

810332, 941
ASSESSMENT

TOTALS

TOTALS ***
W I S *x=*

TAXABLE
COUNTY

39357,193
6059,126

4825,870

860575,130

860575,130

V E ASSESSMENT
N TOTALS

UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 035.22

SUMMARY

5,314

1,231

103,845

103,845

TAXABLE
TOWN

811691,437

ROLL

5,314

1,231

103,845

103,845

TAXABLE
SCHOOL

816216,409

PAGE
VALUATION DATE-JUL 01,

5,314

1,231

103,845

103,845

STAR
TAXABLE

790019,484

1335
2022

TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2023
RPS150/V04/L015

TAXABLE
TOWN

39357,193
6059,126

4825,870

861933,626

861933,626

ROLL

CURRENT DATE

TAXABLE
SCHOOL

39357,193
6059,126

4825,870

866458,598

866458,598

PAGE
VALUATION DATE-JUL 01,

4/19/2023

STAR
TAXABLE

39357,193
6059,126

4825,870

840261,673

840261,673

1336
2022

TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2023
RPS150/V04/L015

* k%

CURRENT DATE

4/19/2023



TOTAL EXTENSION
CODE DISTRICT NAME PARCELS TYPE
& PARTS

TOTAL EXTENSION
CODE DISTRICT NAME PARCELS TYPE
& PARTS

TOTAL EXTENSION
CODE DISTRICT NAME PARCELS TYPE

FDO17 Firemans srvc 945 TOTAL
FD009 C v fire #1 1,063 TOTAL
FDO11l Phil. fire#l 153 TOTAL
FD012 N highland fir 1,454 TOTAL
FD013 Fire #1 1,264 TOTAL
PKO03 C.v. park dist 810 TOTAL
RD001 Evans/knoll rd 17 UNITS C
RD002 Knox/brandt te 10 UNITS C
RD0O04 Mt rd improv 26 UNITS C
RD005 Valleyln/brook 26 UNITS C
WDO05 Water dist c v 654 TOTAL
WD029 Garrison water 20 UNITS
TOTAL
CODE DISTRICT NAME PARCELS & PARTS
135601 Wappinger Falls Ce 6
SUB-TOTATL 6
TOTA AL 6

STATE OF NEW YORK

COUNTY - Putnam
TOWN - Philipstown
SWIS - 3726

**>* HOMESTEATD **x*

EXTENSION AD VALOREM EXEMPT
VALUE VALUE AMOUNT

NO SPECIAL DISTRICTS AT THIS LEVEL

*** NON-HOMEGSTEAD **x

EXTENSION AD VALOREM EXEMPT
VALUE VALUE AMOUNT

NO SPECIAL DISTRICTS AT THIS LEVEL

* kK T O W N * kX

EXTENSION AD VALOREM EXEMPT

VALUE VALUE AMOUNT

182646,495 22045,214

139303, 246 6587,804

48505,800 4545,565

321242,051 16265,856

473123,001 81985, 336

107200,099 1041,420
156.00
1080.00
39.00
23.75

88363,603 287,092

TAXABLE
VALUE

TAXABLE
VALUE

TAXABLE
VALUE

160601,281
132715,442
43960,235
304976,195
391137,665
106158,679
156.00
1,080.00
39.00
23.75
88076,511

SCHOOTL DISTRTICT SUMMARY *x**

*** HOMESTEATD **x*

ASSESSED ASSESSED EXEMPT

LAND TOTAL AMOUNT

379,260 798,970 98,400

379,260 798,970 98,400

379,260 798,970 98,400
2023 TENTATTIVE A S SES
T OWN TOTALS

UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 035.22

*** NON-HOMEG STEAD **x

SMENT

TOTAL
TAXABLE

700,570

700,570

700,570

ROLL

STAR
AMOUNT

CURRENT DATE

STAR
TAXABLE

700,570

700,570

700,570

1337

VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2022
TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2023
RPS150/V04/L015

4/19/2023



CODE

135601

CODE
135601
372601

372604
555401

CODE

25120

DISTRICT NAME
Wappinger Falls Ce

SUB-TOTAL

TOTATL

DISTRICT NAME
Wappinger Falls Ce
Haldane Central
Garrison Union Fre
Lakeland Central

SUB-TOTAL

TOTATL

DESCRIPTION

EDUCATION

STATE OF NEW YORK

COUNTY
TOWN
SWIS

CODE

— Putnam
- Philipstown
- 3726

DESCRIPTION

TOTATL

TOTAL ASSESSED ASSESSED EXEMPT
PARCELS & PARTS LAND TOTAL AMOUNT
12 619,800 626,345 522,500
12 619,800 626,345 522,500
12 619,800 626,345 522,500
* kK T O W N * Kk Xx
TOTAL ASSESSED ASSESSED EXEMPT
PARCELS LAND TOTAL AMOUNT
18 999,060 1425,315 620,900
2,761 188842,558 585269,269 46846,522
1,417 171501,020 509075,145 88071,861
965 38971,075 121708,781 7753,141
5,161 400313,713 1217478,510 143292,424
5,161 400313,713 1217478,510 143292,424
*** S YSTEM CODES SUMMARY
NO SYSTEM EXEMPTIONS AT THIS LEVEL
*** EXEMPTTION SUMMARY ***
*** HOMESTEATD **x*
TOTAL
PARCELS & PARTS VILLAGE COUNTY
1 98,400
2023 TENTATTIVE ASSESSMENT
T OWN TOTALS
UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 035.22
*** EXEMPTTION SUMMARY ***
*** HOMESTEATD **x*
TOTAL

PARCELS & PARTS

1

* % %

VILLAGE

NON-HOMESTEAD

COUNTY

98,400

* % Kk

TOTAL
TAXABLE

103,845

103,845

103,845

TOTAL
TAXABLE

804,415
538422,747
421003,284
113955,640

1074186,086

1074186,086

* * Kk

TOWN
98,400

ROLL

TOWN

98,400

SCHOOL

98,400

STAR STAR
AMOUNT TAXABLE
103,845
103,845
103,845
STAR STAR
AMOUNT TAXABLE
804,415
20825,475 517597,272
6529,500 414473,784
8605, 700 105349, 940
35960, 675 1038225, 411
35960, 675 1038225, 411
SCHOOL
98,400
PAGE 1338
VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2022
TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2023
RPS150/V04/1L015
CURRENT DATE 4/19/2023



CODE DESCRIPTION

25120 EDUCATION
25230 IMP OF PEO
TOTATL

CODE DESCRIPTION

13100 COUNTYMISC
13500 TOWN MISC
13510 TOWN CEMET
13650 VILL MISC
13800 SCH DIST
14100 USPROPMISC
19950 R R MUNIC
25110 RELIGIOUS
25120 EDUCATION
25130 CHARITABLE
25230 IMP OF PEO
25300 OTHERMISCP
26100 VETORG CTS
26250 HIST SOC
26400 VOLFIREDEP
27350 LAND CEMET
33201 LIEN-C
41001 VET 458 (5)

STATE OF NEW YORK

COUNTY - Putnam

TOWN - Philipstown
SWIS - 3726

CODE DESCRIPTION

41120 VETWAR CTS
41124 VET WAR S
41130  VETCOM CTS
41134  VET COM S
41140 VETDIS CTS
41144  VET DIS S
41161 CW_15 VET/
41162 CW_15 VET/
41163 CW_15 VET/
41300 PARAPLEGIC
41693  RPTL466 C
41696  RPTL466 c
41730  AGRIC

TOTAL
PARCELS & PARTS

2
2
4

TOTAL
PARCELS

26
112
4
14
20
28
11
29
33
5
11
15
2
1
11
4
6
27

2023

* Kk *

TOTAL
PARCELS

130
12
99
11
41

8
2
22
22
1
12
26
7

TENTA
T

VILLAGE

* x * T

VILLAGE

838,140
136,000
1796,700
8482,300

1339,900
5037,475
4892,100

5,815

888,500
472,160
179,000
523,100
274,400

584,352

TI
ow

EXEMPTTION

* x * T

VILLAGE
502,359
851,890

688,868

21,130
207,150

12,684

COUNTY

213,000
309,500
522,500

OWN * Kk Xx

COUNTY

708,050

8349,576

217,200

1987,050

12255,378

5517,140

2401, 600

52830,825
26588,250

5962,040

1665, 300

9602,455

472,160

179,000

4426,820

379,200

220,200

1344,054

V E A S SES
N TOTATLS

UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 035.22

OWN * Kk x

COUNTY
2394,288
2969,525
1936, 781

38,038
412,810

207,150

739,932

SMENT

SUMMARY

TOWN

213,000
309,500
522,500

TOWN

708,050
8349,576
217,200
1987,050
12255,378
5517,140
2401,600
52830,825
26588,250
5962,040
1665, 300
9602,455
472,160
179,000
4426,820
379,200
220,200
1344,054

ROLL

TOWN
2394,288
2969,525
1936, 781

8,452
92,972
207,150
12,684

27,482
739,932

SCHOOL

213,000
309,500
522,500

SCHOOL

708,050
8349,576
217,200
1987,050
12255,378
5517,140
2401, 600
52830,825
26588,250
5962,040
1665, 300
9602,455
472,160
179,000
4426,820
379,200

VALUATION DATE-JUL 01,
TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01,
RPS150/v04/L015
CURRENT DATE

SCHOOL

546,328
47,581
690,333
77,484
545,973
100,379

207,150

27,482
739,932



41800
41802
41803
41805
41806
41834
41854
41930
41931
47100
47460
47610

AGED-ALL
AGED-C
AGED- T
AGED-C S
AGED- TS
ENH STAR
BAS STAR
DISABLED
DISABLED
Mass Telec
FORESTRY
BUS INV
TOTATL

STATE OF NEW YORK

COUNTY
TOWN
SWIS

ROLL
SEC

* %

ROLL
SEC

* %

— Putnam
- Philipstown
- 3726

DESCRIPTION
TAXABLE

WHOLLY EXEMPT
SUB TOTAL

GRAND TOTAL

DESCRIPTION

TOTAL

2,20

40
25

19
404
931

RN,

PARCELS & PARTS

5

1

TOTAL

PARCELS & PARTS

STATE OWNED LAND 1

SPECIAL FRANCHISE 5

UTILITIES & N.

WHOLLY EXEMPT
SUB TOTAL

GRAND TOTAL

STATE OF NEW YORK

COUNTY

- Putnam

C. 2

12

12

2023

ASSESSED
LAND

280,860

98,400

379,260

379,260

ASSESSED
LAND

97,300

522,500

619,800

619,800

2023

* % %

963,914

156,366

39,192

22,500
28915, 995

TENTATTI
T OW

2414,547
1660, 537

585,061

420,900
102,200
123,291
1042,732
1333,800
151487,890

A S SES
OTALS

SMENT

UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 035.22

* k%

* Kk x

ASSESSED
TOTAL

700,570

98,400
798,970

798,970

ASSESSED
TOTAL

97,300
5,314
1,231

522,500
626,345
626,345

TENTATTI
T OW

GRAND TOTALS

HOMESTEAD

NON-HOMESTEAD

* Kk *

TAXABLE
VILLAGE

TAXABLE
VILLAGE

A S SES
OTALS

* kK

* * Kk

TAXABLE
COUNTY

700,570

700,570

700,570

TAXABLE
COUNTY

97,300
5,314

1,231

103,845

103,845

SMENT

2420,887 2590, 700
207,283
592,457
634,973 663,858
18791, 685
17168,990
420,900 420,900
102,200
123,291 123,291
1042,732 1042,732
1333,800 1333,800
149781, 630 179253,099
ROLL PAGE 1340
VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2022
TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2023
RPS150/V04/1L015
CURRENT DATE 4/19/2023
TAXABLE TAXABLE STAR
TOWN SCHOOL TAXABLE
700,570 700,570 700,570
700,570 700,570 700,570
700,570 700,570 700,570
TAXABLE TAXABLE STAR
TOWN SCHOOL TAXABLE
97,300 97,300 97,300
5,314 5,314 5,314
1,231 1,231 1,231
103,845 103,845 103,845
103,845 103,845 103,845
ROLL PAGE 1341
VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2022



TOWN
SWIS

ROLL
SEC

* %

*COPYRIGHT * * * * * % * % *x % x *NEW YORK STATE REAL PROPERTY SYSTEM* * * * *x o x S x % x % % * % * %

ok o b b b b oF ok X b b b oF b ok X X F b b ok % %

- Philipstown

TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2023
RPS150/V04/L015

- 3726
UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 035.22
* kK T O W N * Kk Xx

TOTAL ASSESSED ASSESSED TAXABLE TAXABLE TAXABLE
DESCRIPTION PARCELS LAND TOTAL VILLAGE COUNTY TOWN
TAXABLE 4,660 317183,210 1030474,636 202666,904 1012652,081 1014358, 341
STATE OWNED LAND 98 40614,013 41123,893 1766, 700 41123,893 41123,893
SPECIAL FRANCHISE 33 7099,897 1040,771 7099,897 7099,897
UTILITIES & N.C. 44 435,600 5238,040 288,879 5114,749 5114,749
WHOLLY EXEMPT 326 42080,890 133542,044
SUB TOTAL 5,161 400313,713 1217478,510 205763,254 1065990, 620 1067696, 880
GRAND TOTAL 5,161 400313,713 1217478,510 205763,254 1065990, 620 1067696, 880

PROPRIETARY PROGRAM MATERIAL
THIS MATERIAL IS PROPRIETARY TO THE NEW YORK STATE OFFICE OF REAL PROPERTY SERVICES (OFFICE)
AND IS NOT TO BE REPRODUCED, USED OR DISCLOSED EXCEPT IN ACCORDANCE WITH PROGRAM LICENSE OR
UPON WRITTEN AUTHORIZATION OF THE NEW YORK STATE REAL PROPERTY INFORMATION SYSTEM SECTION OF
THE OFFICE, SHERIDAN HOLLOW PLAZA, 16 SHERIDAN AVENUE, ALBANY, NEW YORK 12210-2714.
COPYRIGHT (C) 1999

NEW YORK STATE OFFICE OF REAL PROPERTY SERVICES
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THE OFFICE BELIEVES THAT THE SOFTWARE FURNISHED HEREWITH IS ACCURATE AND RELIABLE, AND MUCH
CARE HAS BEEN TAKEN IN ITS PREPARATION. HOWEVER, NO RESPONSIBILITY, FINANCIAL OR OTHERWISE,
CAN BE ACCEPTED FROM ANY CONSEQUENCES ARISING OUT OF THE USE OF THIS MATERIAL, INCLUDING
LOSS OF PROFIT, INDIRECT, SPECIAL OR CONSEQUENTIAL DAMAGES. THERE ARE NO WARRANTIES WHICH
EXTEND BEYOND THE PROGRAM SPECIFICATION.

THE CUSTOMER SHOULD EXERCISE CARE TO ASSURE THAT USE OF THE SOFTWARE WILL BE IN FULL
COMPLIANCE WITH LAWS, RULES, AND REGULATIONS OF THE JURISDICTIONS WITH RESPECT TO WHICH IT
IS USED.
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CURRENT DATE

TAXABLE
SCHOOL

1020847, 547
41123,893
7099,897

5114,749

1074186, 086

1074186, 086

4/19/2023

STAR
TAXABLE

984886,872
41123,893
7099,897

5114,749

1038225,411

1038225,411



